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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS  WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE 
  

Useful Information 
 

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money.  We are always happy to answer any queries 
you may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently 
asked questions.  Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can 
be found on our website and displayed in the office and you must read these before purchasing. 
 
Speed 
Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour. 
  
Payment 
Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement.  Please see Terms and 
Conditions for further detail regarding payment.  
 
Buyer Registration 
We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to 
confirm their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card. 
 
VAT 
Lots described as being subject to VAT will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in addition to the Buyers’ Premium. 
  
Buyers' Premium 
All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 22% (plus VAT at the standard rate).  In addition, purchases 
online will be subject to an additional surcharge. 
  
Commission Bids 
Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid.  We use every 
effort to execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect 
information.  Full details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions.  
  
Auction Centre Opening Hours 
The Auction Centre is open for business 8.15am to 4.30pm Monday to Friday, between 9am and 12noon on Saturday 
and at other times when we have a special sale. 
 
Collection of Lots  
All lots must be collected within 5 days of the sale. Please see Terms and Conditions for further details as any lot 
remaining after ten working days will be re-sold.  

 
We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries.  We hope you will enjoy attending the sale 
- please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental sneeze, so we hope you will not 
end up with something you do not want and will end up with what you do! 
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Lot 
No 

Description Estimate 

Saleroom No.2 

1 An early 19th Century Lalique 
moulded glass hanging light fitting 
with Chrysanthemum decoration, 
marked R. Lalique France 

£200-£400 

2 A Herend porcelain basket with 
floral decoration; a Herend 
cornucopia vase; and two Herend 
porcelain ornaments in the form of 
a rabbit and cat 

£20-£30 

3 A pair of alabaster miniature 
portraits contained in oval frames  

£20-£40 

4 A quantity of Aynsley gilt 
decorated tea and dinnerware  

£20-£40 

5 A set of elm numbered coat hooks £20-£40 

6 A Carlton ware red and gilt 
decorated coffee set  

£30-£50 

7 Four items of Helen Taylor Studio 
pottery bowls and vase 

£20-£40 

8 A ceremonial shafted adze £20-£40 

9 A box and a suitcase of various 
table napery, purses, silk 
embroideries etc.  

£20-£40 

10 A plastic record rack AF and 
contents of various records  

£10-£20 

11 Three boxes of various children's 
books, annuals etc. 

£20-£40 

12 A ammo crate and contents of 
various gun cleaning rods and 
items  

£10-£20 

13 A plastic crate containing various 
shawls, scarves, a kimono etc. 

£20-£40 

14 A box containing various maps 
and prints 

£20-£40 

15 A Royal Copenhagen vase 
depicting thatched cottage, a 
Copenhagen Christmas plate and 
a Copenhagen bowl with floral 
decoration  

£10-£20 

16 An Oriental baluster vase with 
floral decoration, marked to base 

£40-£60 

17 A limited edition Royal 
Staffordshire fine bone china 
figurine 'Spring Enchantment' 
No.335/1250, sculpted by Peter 
Holland  

£150-£250 

18 A Roman style miniature marble 
bust raised on onyx base 

£60-£80 

19 A Burleigh ware vase decorated 
with a cricketer, No.5333 AF 

£10-£20 

20 Two Turkish Kutahya plates 
decorated with flowers, marked to 
base Gigek Gini 

£20-£40 

21 A quantity of Susie Cooper Crown 
Works Burslem dinnerware 

£20-£30 

22 A Chinese style abacus  £50-£80 

23 A gilt bronzed mantel clock  £200-£250 

24 A Chinese bronzed seated god 
figure  

£100-£150 

25 After Paul Ludwig Kowalczewski, 
bronzed sculpture 'Arab Water 
Carrier' 

£60-£80 

26 A bronzed skull and snake 
decorated vase 

£35-£50 

27 A Chinese porcelain blue and 
white vase 

£80-£120 

28 A pair of as new magnifying 
glasses  

£15-£20 

29 A pair of Harrods style wooden 
crates  

£25-£40 

30 A reproduction enamel Guinness 
Stout sign 

£40-£60 

31 An antique brass pestle and 
mortar    

£20-£30 

32 A walking stick with Michelin style 
handle 

£15-£20 

33 A walking stick with Spirit of 
Ecstasy handle  

£15-£20 

34 Two ethnic face masks  £20-£40 

35 A pair of watercolour studies by 
Heinrich Gottlieb Ludwig 
Reichenbach 1793-1879 both 
from an album of studies for 
Vollstandigste Naturgeschichte 
Der Vogel, info verso 

£40-£60 

36 A pair of Oriental watercolours on 
silk depicting butterflies amongst 
blossom 

£20-£40 

37 A glass display case, 50cm wide, 
28cm deep, 43cm high 

£20-£40 

38 A quantity of various rulers and 
drawing implements to include J. 
Halden & Co. Ltd, Manchester 
and London compasses, beam 26 
Mk 2 

£40-£60 

39 A quantity of cut table glassware 
to include Webb Corbett vase, 
various Stuart decanters and 
stoppers, bottles and stoppers 
etc.  

£20-£40 

40 Two bottles of Moet and Chandon 
Champagne, one 1993 both with 
original boxes  

£40-£60 

40A Five bottles of Champagne to 
include G.H. Mumm, Taittinger, 
Oudinot and two bottles of 
Heidsieck & Co. Monopole 

£40-£60 

41 A quantity of carved wooden 
animals and a pair of carved horn 
birds 

£20-£40 

42 A taxidermy zebra leg, converted 
to a table lamp 

£20-£40 

43 A small quantity of African skin 
covered drums  

£20-£40 

44 A quantity of Ethnic carved 
wooden items  

£40-£60 

45 A quantity of Ethnic and other 
carved wooden items  

£40-£60 

46 A hardwood carved Rhino £20-£40 

47 A pair of Albarno Poli brutalist wall 
lights AF 

£280-£350 

48 An antique style grape hod  £100-£150 

49 A cast metal coat of arms plaque £50-£80 
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50 A cast metal ER decorated wall 
fountain  

£70-£100 

51 Five boxes of various books  £40-£60 

52 A mixed lot including three 
vintage cartridge belts, a holster 
and a starting pistol AF 

£10-£20 

53 A small collection of gem stones 
and miniature stone eggs  

£20-£40 

54 A box containing various 
hardstone and other eggs etc to 
include amethyst, ocean jasper, 
green fluorite, rhyolite, agate and 
amazonite 

£40-£60 

55 A wooden crate containing white 
metal spoons, lighters, silver 
plated tray, pen etc. 

£10-£20 

56 A plastic tub of various Wade 
Whimseys  

£10-£20 

57 A box containing various mixed 
coinage, various vintage tins etc.  

£10-£20 

58 A box of various coinage, bank 
notes etc. 

£10-£20 

59 A boxed ladies wrist watch; a 
Timberwolf pen set; a silver plated 
pill box etc. 

£10-£20 

60 A collection of Scottish regiment 
badges, insignia and various 
others 

£60-£80 

61 A box containing various military 
buttons, badges, cloth badges 
etc. 

£40-£60 

62 A box containing various costume 
jewellery and wrist watches 

£10-£20 

63 A USA Old Timer brand hunting / 
fishing knife with sheath, together 
with a British vintage sheath knife 
with leather sheath. This item can 
only be purchased by someone 
over the age of 18 and ID 
verification may be required. Face 
to face collection only. 

£50-£70 

64 A 1959 solid Sterling silver Henry 
Griffiths hinged bangle, 31.5gms  

£20-£30 

65 A Pandora Sterling silver and 
purple leather bracelet with 
charms in box  

£10-£20 

66 A cased set of six bean topped 
coffee spoons retailed by Searle 
& Co. London 

£30-£50 

67 A costume brooch in the form of a 
Christmas Tree  

£10-£20 

68 A large Sterling silver and 
Padparadscha sapphire and white 
topaz ring, ring size O 

£10-£20 

69 A Royal Rifle Corps brooch £10-£20 

70 A 925 silver ring set with blue / 
yellow stone 

£10-£20 

71 A 1964 Kennedy half dollar, Malta 
Grano 1703, Peru 1 Sol Oro 
1965, a copy of a Nero coin, and 
eight veiled Victorian pennies  

£10-£20 

72 A vintage Sterling silver 
moonstone and marcasite cluster 
ring, ring size R  

£20-£30 

73 A pair of Sterling and green 
amber drop earrings  

£10-£20 

74 A reproduction Michelin 
magnifying glass in leather carry 
case  

£10-£20 

75 A Sterling silver and cubic 
zirconia Oasis watch chain 
bracelet, approx. 22gms  

£10-£20 

76 A white metal and abalone shell 
set brooch in the form of a 
butterfly  

£10-£20 

77 A jade, rose quartz and amethyst 
pendant necklace  

£10-£20 

78 An amber coloured bead necklace 
and an agate bead necklace  

£5-£10 

79 A silver and enamelled backed 
dressing table brush AF 

£10-£20 

80 Three FG Dougherty Royal 
Worcester porcelain figures, 
Egypt, India and Burma  

£20-£40 

81 A cast iron Bulldog  £10-£20 

82 A gilt bronzed dragon seal  £80-£120 

83 A gilt cloisonné sided carriage 
clock 

£150-£180 

84 A silver sugar bowl with swirled 
fluted design and a pair of silver 
sugar tongs, total weight 113gms 

£60-£80 

85 A four piece silver tea set, 
Sheffield 1953 comprising of 
coffee pot, tea pot, sugar basin 
and milk jug, total weight 
1,905gms  

£1,500-
£2,500 

86 A white metal overlaid bottle and 
stopper AF, a silver topped 
dressing table jar, a silver and 
tortoiseshell topped dressing table 
jar and an inkwell 

£20-£40 

87 A silver candlestick with weighted 
base AF, together with a silver 
pedestal bowl, bowl weight 95gms  

£40-£60 

88 A silver teapot by William Tyler & 
Sons 1924, 775gms  

£700-
£1,000 

89 A silver sauce boat, Birmingham 
1934, 246gms  

£200-£300 

90 A set of six faceted cut glass 
rummers 

£60-£80 

91 A pair of silver candlesticks with 
weighted bases, London 1959, 
approx. 20cm high  

£60-£80 

92 A wooden spice tower  £75-£100 

93 A white jade coloured figure £45-£60 

94 A Horstmann vintage timer switch £2-£5 

95 A Cotland pottery model of a ram 
AF 

£5-£10 

96 A porcelain figurine, marked to 
base 'Old Dutch Biscuits, Prize of 
London' by I.E. Reading 1926 

£10-£20 

97 A silver cream ladle, a silver ring 
box in the form of a scuttle 
decorated with cherubs, playing 
cards, and a silver plated pusher 
(sliver weight 46gms) 

£20-£40 
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98 A silver plated folding toast rack 
AF  

£5-£10 

99 A lacquered jewellery box and 
contents of various costume 
jewellery, another box containing 
silver and other dress rings, 
yellow metal lockets, a white 
metal and enamel decorated 
locket AF, an enamel decorated 
badge etc. 

£60-£80 

100 A cut glass and silver topped hat 
pin tidy jar, the lid 24gms  

£30-£40 

101 Possibly Charles Vyse, pottery 
vase marked to base C.V. dated 
1932  

£80-£120 

102 A Mdina paperweight and a 
Selkirk paperweight 'Scotland 
Carnival' No. 216 1987 

£20-£40 

103 A small Thorens of Switzerland 
music box playing four airs 

£20-£30 

104 Smite and Spare Not by Lance 
Sieveking, the dust jacket 
designed by Paul Nash 

£40-£60 

105 A quantity of various antique table 
glassware  

£40-£60 

106 A white metal pierced pedestal 
bowl with rams head decoration, 
653gms  

£100 - 
£200  

107 Royal Doulton figure, 'The Balloon 
Man' HN1954; a Goebel cat; a 
Lladro dish; a Crown Derby, 
Derby Posies etc. 

£20-£30 

108 A boxed Pelham puppet  £20-£30 

109 A marquetry trinket box and a 
small quantity of watches, die-
cast vehicles etc. to include a 
Binatone Automatic  

£10-£20 

110 An album of Naval and 
Commercial shipping postcards 

£5-£10 

111 A set of eight faceted cut glasses £10-£20 

112 An Oriental decorated jewellery 
box and contents of pen knives, 
wrist watch, pipes, cigarettes 
cards etc.  

£10-£20 

113 A .177 G-10 repeater air pistol AF £10-£20 

114 A box containing various cricket 
and other sporting related medals, 
a wooden card box and contents, 
exotic skin style handbag 

£10-£20 

115 A pair of turquoise coloured bead 
decorated drop earrings  

£10-£20 

116 A 925 silver and peridot pendant 
necklace  

£10-£20 

117 A collection of garnet beads for 
threading  

£10-£20 

118 A large 82mmx 42mm Sterling 
silver and amber pendant 
necklace, approx. 43.5gms   

£40-£60 

119 A pair of 925 silver and pink stone 
drop earrings  

£10-£20 

120 A pair of large Sterling silver 
mystic topaz 28mm drop earrings, 
10.5gms  

£15-£20 

121 A 925 silver and turquoise set 
bracelet 

£10-£20 

122 A Sterling silver and gem set 
45mm x 30mm peacock necklace 
including ruby, garnet and 
amethysts  

£20-£30 

123 A Sterling silver red coral and 
black onyx necklace, 69.5gms  

£20-£30 

124 A 9ct white gold ring AF, approx. 
2.7gms 

£40-£60 

125 A vintage Sterling silver smoky 
topaz set bar brooch  

£10-£20 

126 A Trilobite fossil and a cluster on 
ammonite fossils and one other  

£20-£40 

127 A box containing various costume 
jewellery to include a gold backed 
and fronted locket hung to a fine 
link chain, and a 9ct gold belcher 
link chain, 2.8gms, a silver WWI 
medal to Gnr. W. Bridges R.A. 
109033 and five silver bangles, 
total silver weight 73gms 

£60-£80 

128 A faux amber necklace and 
earrings  

£10-£20 

129 A large vintage Art Nouveau style 
Sterling silver and amber pendant  

£15-£20 

130 Two Sterling silver and amber 
pendants with chain   

£15-£20 

131 A vintage Sterling silver and 
amber tree pendant  

£15-£20 

132 A large Sterling silver and amber 
pendant, approx. 14gms  

£15-£20 

133 A large Sterling silver and amber 
pendant with chain 

£15-£20 

134 An oval Sterling silver amber 
pendant with chain 

£15-£20 

135 An Art Deco style Sterling silver 
and amber pendant necklace  

£15-£20 

136 A Sterling silver and amber heart 
shaped pendant with approx. 21" 
silver chain   

£15-£20 

137 A Sterling silver gilt and cubic 
zirconia cocktail ring, size M/N, 
6gms  

£10-£20 

138 A Sterling silver and tanzanite set 
ring, ring size O 

£10-£20 

139 A vintage Sterling silver gold, 
sapphire and white gem set stone 
ring, ring size O 

£10-£20 

140 A Sterling silver and amethyst 
flower head ring, ring size N/O 

£10-£20 

141 A large Sterling silver and South 
Sea cultured pearl ring, 15mm 
dia. ring size L/M 

£10-£20 

142 A Vintage Sterling silver and 
labradorite set ring, ring size N/O 

£10-£20 

143 An Elanza Sterling silver and 
black spinel band ring, 6.4gms, 
ring size M/N 

£10-£20 

144 A Sterling silver diamond and 
Lolite ring, ring size R/S 

£15-£20 

145 A pair of Sterling silver gilt and 
jade set earrings, 11mm sq., 
approx. 6.2gms  

£10-£20 

146 A pair of  68mm drop Sterling 
silver gilt earrings, set with cubic 
zirconia stones, 6.4gms  

£10-£20 

147 A pair of Sterling silver 8mm x 
6mm, mystic topaz stud earrings  

£10-£20 
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148 A pair of 7mm dia. Sterling silver 
and cultured pearl stud earrings 

£10-£20 

149 A pair of Sterling silver gilt 
butterfly earrings  

£10-£20 

150 A Vintage Sterling silver 
Luckenbooth brooch 

£10-£20 

151 A rose Sterling silver openwork 
bracelet 

£10-£20 

152 An 18" 8mm dia. cultured pearl 
necklace with Sterling silver clasp 
and earrings   

£15-£20 

153 A North American Indian Sterling 
silver turquoise malachite 
amethyst mosaic pendant 
necklace, 18.8gms  

£20-£30 

154 A Sterling silver and jade 
necklace with gem set peacock 
pendant, 40gms  

£20-£30 

155 A Sterling silver and coloured jade 
seven way ring, ring size M/N 

£20-£30 

156 A Kit Heath 2005 enamelled 
Sterling silver ring, ring size P/Q, 
6.9GMS 

£10-£20 

157 A Sterling silver and jade set 
pendant necklace, 14.2gms  

£10-£20 

158 A Sterling silver gilt washed 
necklace, 10.9gms  

£10-£20 

159 A vintage Hallmarked Sterling 
silver double headed Celtic 
dragon brooch  

£10-£20 

160 An Opera length 35" long 
polished garnet necklace, 58gms  

£10-£20 

161 A large Hallmarked 50mm x 
33mm Sterling silver locket with 
21" chain, 19.6gms  

£15-£20 

162 A Sterling silver double rams 
head torque bangle, 10.7gms  

£10-£20 

163 A Sterling silver gilt watch chain 
necklace, 13.4gms  

£10-£20 

164 A vintage Sterling silver full 
bangle, 17.9gms  

£15-£20 

165 A vintage Sterling silver Welo opal 
ring, ring size T  

£10-£20 

166 A Sterling silver necklace with 
large 25mm x 16mm mystic topaz 
stone  

£20-£30 

167 A Sterling silver and labradorite 
pendant necklace  

£10-£20 

168 A pair of 8mm dia. Sterling silver 
cultured pearl stud earrings  

£10-£20 

169 An amber coloured bead necklace  £20-£30 

170 A faux amber bracelet £20-£30 

171 Two gilt Oriental hairpins  £30-£40 

172 A silver and yellow metal brooch £20-£30 

173 A box containing various bead 
necklaces, wrist watches, abalone 
shell decorated brooch in the form 
of a butterfly, a 925 silver ring set 
with polished stone, a Sterling 
silver ring set with tigers eye, a 
micro mosaic brooch etc.  

£20-£30 

174 A pair of silver Troika design 
decanter labels for 'Brandy' and 
'Whisky', total weight 42gms  

£30-£50 

175 A silver salver, London 1959 
inscribed Wilson Gill, 139-141 
Regent Street, London, approx. 
477gms 

£400-£600 

176 A Victorian army Long Service 
and Good Conduct medal to 
C/1481 3 C/l Serg. E. Jennings 
C&TC (NB replacement ribbon) 

£40-£60 

177 A set of six William IV silver 
Fiddle, Thread and Shell pattern 
dessert spoons, London 1837, 
approx. 380gms  

£400-£600 

178 A Norwich Mint 1696 shilling in 
white metal mount hung to a fine 
link silver curb link chain 

£40-£60 

179 A silver cigarette case, 
Birmingham 1922, approx. 111 
gms  

£80-£120 

180 A 9ct gold locket hung to a 9ct 
gold chain, 4.8gms total weight; 
and a yellow metal pendant hung 
to chain with a pair of matching 
earrings 

£100-£200 

181 A Yemeni Omani Khanjar dagger. 
This item can only be purchased 
by someone over the age of 18 
and ID verification may be 
required. Face to face collection 
only. 

£80-£120 

182 A David R. Mills 1998 Sterling 
silver wine coaster, approx. 
82gms boxed 

£60-£80 

183 A silver dressing table set by 
William Comyns & Sons Ltd. 
(Richard Comyns) boxed 
comprising of four brushes, comb 
and hand mirror 

£150-£250 

184 An Edwardian silver dressing 
table tray with Fleur de Lys 
decoration, makers mark W.B. 
Ltd. Birmingham 1909, approx. 
409gms  

£250-£350 

185 A George III silver mustard pot, 
London 1809 and a silver 
condiment spoon, total silver 
weight approx. 173gms  

£60-£100 

186 A small oval silver trinket box, 
Chester 1915; and a white metal 
and amber set miniature fork and 
spoon, approx. total weight 
50gms  

£40-£60 

187 Six various silver napkin rings and 
a white metal similar, approx. total 
weight 168gms  

£150-£250 

188 A box containing various 9ct gold 
and yellow metal earrings etc. 
approx. total weight 18gms  

£100-£200 

189 A pair of 9ct gold cufflinks, 
7.8gms; and a pair of yellow metal 
cufflinks, 7.2gms  

£200-£400 

190 A 9ct gold and amethyst set ring, 
ring size H/I, 2gms total weight  

£40-£60 

191 A 18ct gold solitaire diamond ring, 
ring size J, 2.2gms total weight  

£100-£200 

192 An 18ct gold and diamond five 
stone ring, ring size K, 2.8gms 
total weight  

£100-£200 
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193 A 18ct gold ruby and diamond 
cluster ring, ring size K, 2.8gms  

£40-£60 

194 A 9ct gold ring set with blue 
stone, 3.2gms total weight; and a 
yellow metal ring set with blue 
stone, 2.5gms total weight  

£40-£60 

195 A pair of 18ct gold earrings set 
with aquamarine stones, 3.5gms 
total weight 

£80-£120 

196 A pair of 9ct gold and diamond set 
heart shaped earrings, 6.2gms 
total weight  

£100-£200 

197 A 18ct gold stone set signet ring, 
13.2gms total weight 

£500-£800 

198 A pair of 9ct gold and onyx 
cufflinks 7gms total weight; a 9ct 
gold mounted and bloodstone set 
swivel fob, 7.2gms total weight 
and a yellow metal mounted 
amber pendant  

£100-£200 

199 An Ormolu match striker in the 
form of a seated dog  

£40-£60 

200 A Christine Silver original 
silhouette contained in brass 
frame  

£20-£40 

201 Four pairs of 9ct gold earrings, 
11.5gms total weight  

£200-£400 

202 A 9ct gold and peridot set 
pendant, 2gms and a 9ct gold 
diamond crucifix pendant hung to 
an 18ct gold white chain 

£200-£400 

203 Thomas Russell & Son, Church 
Street, Liverpool. full hunter 
pocket watch, having 18ct gold 
outer case. inner case marked 
"metal" movement no.390801with 
gold plated bow total weight 96g 
outer case diameter 50mm AF 

£600-£800 

203A A WW2 era military pocket watch, 
stamped to back G.S.T.P M 
34648 

£30-£50 

204 An 18ct gold fine link necklace, 
2.5gms  

£80-£120 

205 An 1888 four pence in 9ct gold 
mount hung to a 9ct gold chain, 
3.8gms total weight  

£100-£200 

206 A 9ct white and yellow gold 
necklace, 28.8gms  

£600-£800 

207 A yellow metal mounted cameo 
brooch 

£20-£30 

208 A 9ct gold money clip, 10.2gms  £200-£400 

209 A ladies Eurostar 9ct gold cased 
wrist watch with 9ct gold strap 
and clasp, 11.2gms total weight  

£100-£200 

210 A silver entreé dish handle, 
109gms 

£80-£120 

211 A Omega De Ville ladies quartz 
wrist watch, together with an 
Omega watch box 

£20-£40 

211A A 9ct gold rope twist necklace, 
approx. 46cm, 6.8gms 

£150 - £250 

212 A 9ct gold necklace, 10.5gms  £200-£400 

213 A 9ct gold necklace, 9gms  £150-£250 

214 A 9ct gold amethyst and diamond 
set brooch AF, lacking centre 
stone, 3.2gms total weight  

£60-£80 

215 A Tudor Advisor wrist watch with 
Rolex strap AF (missing back 
plate) and a Rolex Tudor strap 
and a Universal wrist watch  

£400-£600 

216 A Relide automatic wrist watch, 
25 Jewels Incabloc 104095 

£20-£40 

217 A pair of 9ct gold cufflinks, 
17.8gms  

£400-£600 

218 A 9ct gold pendant engraved 
'Jilly', 9.5gms 

£150-£250 

219 A Tudor Oyster Royal Gent's wrist 
watch on leather strap 

£150-£200 

220 A bentwood armchair  £2-£5 

221 A coloured map of Berkshire after 
Thomas Moule 

£5-£10 

222 A grey painted coffee table  £5-£10 

223 A music stool with upholstered 
seat and three drop front drawers  

£2-£5 

224 An Oriental pewter mounted panel 
with dragon decoration 

£2-£5 

225 A pair of brass three branch 
chandeliers  

£20-£40 

226 A quantity of various pictures and 
prints and a fabric collage of 
Aldeburgh etc. 

£10-£20 

227 A pendant light fitting having glass 
drops  

£50-£80 

228 A deep seated upholstered 
nursing chair  

£20-£40 

229 A floral upholstered armchair  £20-£30 

230 A pair of white painted folding 
three tier bookcases  

£10-£20 

231 A quantity of blue and white gilt 
bordered dinnerware; a plated tea 
set and a continental pottery part 
dinner service  

£5-£10 

232 A 1920' silk wedding dress AF £20-£40 

233 Patricia Forest Gava, watercolour 
and gouache study 'Talow Rake 
Off C-130 Hercules' exhibition 
label verso  

£60-£80 

234 Izabella Blauth-Muszkowski, oil 
on canvas 'Summer Scene' with 
exhibition label for The Society of 
Women's Artists 1978' 

£20-£40 

235 Izabella Blauth-Muszkowski, oil 
on board depicting figures under a 
tree 

£20-£40 

236 A set of four large hunting prints 
after J.F. Herring 

£40-£60 

237 An early 20th Century oak bureau £10-£20 

238 A print of a Parisian street scene £2-£5 

239 A two door wardrobe (base AF) £2-£5 

240 Izabella Blauth-Muszkowski, 
pencil portrait studies, one having 
exhibition label verso  

£20-£40 

241 A 19th Century snap top supper 
table 

£60-£80 
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242 A pair of white painted folding 
three tier bookcases  

£10-£20 

243 A modern upholstered swivel 
chair  

£10-£20 

244 A pair of gilt framed oils on boards 
depicting mountainous 
landscapes indistinctly signed  

£10-£20 

245 A framed and glazed pencil 
signed limited edition print 
'Emirates Golf Club, Dubai 19th 
and 18th Greens by Graham W. 
Baxter No.118/500 

£10-£20 

246 A framed collage of golf 
memorabilia from Royal Birkdale 
Golf Club 1998 

£20-£40 

247 A Victorian sampler, worked by 
Ann Lupton, Eastburn, Aged 9 
1836 with verse, flowers, figures 
and animals contained in maple 
frame  

£80-£120 

248 A Victorian sampler, worked by 
Ann Jane Knott, aged 13 1852, 
decorated with verse, house, 
flowers and figures, contained in a 
mahogany frame  

£80-£120 

249 After Henry Alken, coloured print 
'Fores Hunting Sketches' 

£10-£15 

250 John Ryan, framed and glazed 
watercolour study depicting a calf 

£15-£20 

251 John Ryan, oil, on board depicting 
a stag 

£15-£20 

252 Early 20th Century landscape 
study  

£25-£40 

253 Early 20th Century landscape 
study  

£25-£40 

254 A pair of Victorian pastel portrait 
studies contained in gilt frames  

£80-£120 

255 A framed and glazed watercolour 
study depicting a woodland path, 
signed Sutton Palmer  

£30-£40 

256 H. Carter, framed and glazed 
watercolour study depicting 
shipwreck in a stormy sea 

£35-£50 

257 Arabella Jackson, framed and 
glazed watercolour study 
depicting figure on a country path  

£15-£20 

258 A. Bennett, framed and glazed 
watercolour study depicting 
moored boats  

£40-£60 

259 A 19th Century Chippendale 
design oblong wall mirror with Ho 
Ho bird decoration AF 

£40-£60 

260 A pair of botanic coloured 
engravings  

£5-£10 

261 A needlework study of a thatched 
cottage, a framed watercolour 
depicting a beach house and an 
oil on board of a street scene 

£10-£20 

262 Joshua Renshaw, framed and 
glazed watercolour study 'One 
The River'  

£50-£80 

263 After Hillingford, gilt framed 
coloured print 'Evening of 
Waterloo' 

£35-£50 
 
  

264 A large collection of various table 
and other glassware to include 

£20-£30 

Carnival glass ware, mottled glass 
vase, Royal Doulton etc. 

265 A collection of various wooden 
items to include mugs, table lamp, 
bowls, souvenir tapestries etc. 

£10-£20 

266 A folio of educational posters  £20-£30 

267 A folio of educational posters  £20-£30 

268 A folio of educational posters  £20-£30 

269 A box containing various framed 
and glazed coloured and black 
and white prints 

£20-£30 

270 A Persian rug decorated with 
tress, vase of flowers and animals 
AF 

£80-£120 

271 A screen print, signed R. Jack etc. £10-£20 

272 A reproduction Sunco Oil Disney 
advertising enamel sign  

£75-£100 

273 A mahogany glazed hanging 
corner cabinet the interior fitted 
single shelf  

£10-£20 

274 A large collection of various tea 
and dinnerware to include 
Colclough, Victoria, Crown Royal, 
Duchess, and Churchill 
Homespun stoneware  

£20-£30 

275 A collection of various silver 
plated and other flatware, 
Christening set, bottle openers, 
scales, pewter tankard etc. 

£20-£30 

276 A 19th Century mahogany tea 
caddy AF etc. 

£10-£20 

277 A Pac-a-Pic and contents  £10-£20 

278 An Oriental carved hardwood 
knife block and contents  

£20-£30 

279 Three boxes containing various 
sundry items, kitchenalia, 
Tupperware etc. 

£10-£20 

280 Three boxes containing various 
sundry items, kitchenalia, 
Tupperware etc. 

£10-£20 

281 A beech three tier folding 
bookcase 

£10-£20 

282 A quantity of pastel studies 
depicting dogs etc. 

£10-£20 

283 An early 20th Century Maple & Co 
mahogany twin pedestal 
breakfront sideboard fitted three 
drawers and two cupboards 

£20-£40 

284 An antique cheese dome AF; a 
wall mirror; a pair of vases; lamp 
and shade; a gilt and floral figural 
decorated dish having crossed 
swords mark to base etc. 

£40-£60 

285 A set of antique brass handled fire 
irons and a spark guard 

£20-£40 

286 A Victorian Maple & Co. 
mahogany nine drawer pedestal 
roll top cylindrical desk with pull 
out fitted writing section, interior 
opening to reveal drawers and 
pigeon holes  

£200-£400 

287 A 19th Century overmantel mirror 
and one other 

£20-£30 
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288 Douglas Lionel Mays (1900-1991) 
A portrait of a student preparing a 
copy of an old master painting 

£100-£200 

289 An antique mahogany snap top 
side table raised on tripod base 

£20-£40 

290 A brass and onyx two tier circular 
side table  

£20-£40 

291 A stainless steel floor standing ice 
bucket/champagne cooler on 
pedestal base 

£20-£30 

292 An oak bow fronted side table 
fitted single drawer to frieze, 
supports united by under tray 

£20-£40 

293 A hardwood card table AF £10-£20 

294 A quantity of various plaques etc. 
depicting African animals 

£10-£20 

295 A 19th Century mahogany chest 
fitted two short over two long 
drawers 

£80-£120 

296 A leather leg of mutton gun case £20-£40 

297 A mid 20th Century sideboard 
fitted four drawers, a secret 
drawer and a cupboard AF 

£40-£60 

298 A modern pencil signed print 
'Sunset' 

£5-£10 

299 Jennifer Kent 1955 original pen 
and ink illustration for 'The East 
Anglian Magazine'  

£10-£20 

300 A vintage floral decorated pig £20-£30 

301 Norman Makinson (1921-2010) 
five studio pottery figures of game 
birds, cockerel and chicken 

£100-£200 

302 A white painted pine side table 
fitted three drawers 

£20-£40 

303 20th Century school pastel study 
of a rural scene with barn 

£10-£20 

304 A 19th Century mahogany glazed 
bookcase section  

£10-£20 

305 An Edwardian mahogany circular 
top side table raised on pedestal 
tripod base 

£10-£20 

306 A mahogany two tier dumb waiter 
of small proportions raised on 
tripod base terminating on ball 
and claw supports 

£20-£40 

307 An Arts & Crafts copper clad coal 
box 

£40-£60 

308 A copper mounted slipper box £10-£20 

309 Thomas Major, two engravings 
framed as one 'Food For The 
Body' and 'Food For The Soul' 
after Adrian Brower 

£40-£60 

310 Robert Bonnart, engraving 'The 
Sculpture' with stamps Czapski 
Com Emerici 

£40-£60 

311 J Stradanus, black and white 
engraving 'Litterae' with stamp 
Czapski Com Emerici 

£40-£60 

312 Henry Davey, engraving 'North 
East View Of Bungay Church 
Suffolk' dated 1818 for The 
Suffolk Antiquities Plate VII 

£20-£40 

313 Glyn Thomas, artists proof 
'Ancient House South' 

£20-£30 

314 A framed embossed copper relief 
depicting a Nativity scene 

£10-£20 

315 Samuel Barron Von Pufendorf, 
black and white engraving entitled 
'Delineatio Fortality Polonorum Ad 
Lysouiam Quo A Serenissimo 
Principe Palatino Adolpho 
Johanne'  depicting 'A Plan Of 
The Region Along The Vistula 
River' 

£40-£60 

316 A pencil signed limited edition 
engraving 'Pembroke Lodge' 
signed to bottom right 

£10-£20 

317 An antique black and white 
engraving 'Vista Fluvins' 

£40-£60 

318 A 19th Century oil on canvas 
portrait study of a seated 
gentleman 

£60-£80 

319 Zefiryn Cwiklinski 1871-1930, oil 
on canvas depicting a woodland 
scene 

£40-£60 

320 Blauth-Muszkowska, two oils on 
board depicting a country garden 
and a seascape 

£40-£60 

321 Zefiryn Cwiklinski 1871-1930, oil 
on board depicting a thatched 
barn 

£40-£60 

322 A framed and glazed railway 
advertising poster 'Walton-On-
The-Naze It's Quicker By Rail' 

£10-£20 

323 Isalla Blauth-Muszkowski, self 
portrait oil on board label verso 

£40-£60 

324 Lois Sykes, oil on board 
'Himalayan Calf' label verso 

£40-£60 

325 Roland Green, watercolour study 
'Pintails In Flight' 

£100-£200 

326 Frank Parker, framed and glazed 
watercolour study of a farmland 
scene 

£20-£40 

327 Winifred Pickford, SWA, 'The 
Sanctuary Christ The Saviour' 
label verso 

£20-£30 

328 J. W. Fenton, oil on board 
depicting a woodland path 

£20-£40 

329 W. R. Paddon, pencil sketch of a 
harvest scene and another 
coastal study 

£10-£20 

330 A late 19th/early 20th Century 
School pen and ink study of a 
'Bridge With Crane, Town In The 
Far Ground' 

£10-£20 

331 David Pegram, framed and glazed 
watercolour study of Woodbridge 
Tide Mill 

£20-£30 

332 Harriet Churchyard, portrait study 
of 'Professor Wilson' 

£50-£70 

333 James Chisholm Gooden 1835-
1865, watercolour depicting a 
country scene label verso which 
states provenance from the 
artist's family 

£40-£60 

334 David Ellwood, oil on canvas 'Wet 
Arrival Boing 747-400' exhibition 
label verso 

£60-£80 

335 Gareth Patterson, depicting a P-
51 Mustang in flight 

£20-£40 
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336 Fareth Patterson, oil on canvas 
depicting an aircraft in hanger 
dated '96 

£20-£40 

337 Gareth Patterson, oil on board 
depicting a plane in flight over 
farmland dated '94 

£20-£40 

338 Gareth Patterson, oil on canvas 
depicting a low flying aircraft 
dated '95 

£20-£40 

339 Gareth Patterson, oil on canvas 
'Early Buccaneers Blackburn 
MA/395' exhibition label verso 

£20-£40 

340 Rosemary Humphries, framed 
and glazed coastal study 

£10-£20 

341 James Longueville, signed pastel 
study of a river scene 

£20-£40 

342 Derek Russell, oil on board 
depicting a river scene 

£20-£40 

343 A 19th Century framed and 
glazed watercolour study 
depicting a harbour scene, 
initialled G.B. to bottom left, dated 
1892 

£20-£40 

344 A 19th Century framed and 
glazed watercolour study 
depicting a harbour scene, 
initialled G.B. to bottom left, dated 
1892 

£20-£40 

345 Paul Bennett, framed and glazed 
acrylic depicting a country garden 
gate 

£20-£40 

346 A 19th Century framed and 
glazed watercolour study 
depicting a harvest scene 'Circle 
Of Pete De Wint' 

£30-£50 

347 R. Last, watercolour 'Butley River, 
Boyton, Suffolk'  

£20-£30 

348 A collection of old photograph 
albums 

£10-£20 

349 A large oval cast metal planter £40-£60 

350 A collection of Bridgewater 
sponge ware decorated vases 
and a candlestick 

£80-£100 

351 A French bronze memorial 
garland dated 1927 

£50-£70 

352 A cast iron figural decorated 
doorstop 

£10-£20 

353 A reproduction Coca-Cola cool 
box 

£60-£80 

354 WWII helmet dated January 1941 
complete with interior and chin 
strap  

£40-£50 

355 A selection of WWII dated canvas 
spats, two regimental plaques and 
a period Royal Artillery cap with 
kit bag 

£20-£40 

356 An Edwardian chiffonier together 
with a retro teak drop leaf table 

£2-£5 

357 A pair of barley twist candlesticks; 
a Tullmore Dew decanter and a 
3ft measuring stick 

£2-£5 

358 A 1944 dated Shell fuel can £10-£20 

359 A mahogany glass topped side 
table 

£2-£5 

360 An Edwardian leather topped 
desk fitted five drawers 

£10-£20 

361 A Huntley & Palmers biscuit tin 
decorated with Queen Elizabeth II 
and The Duke Of Edinburgh; 
continental pottery wall plate; 
WWI commemorative plate AF; 
large alarm clock; a photo frame; 
table lamp etc. 

£5-£10 

362 A set of seven retro style dining 
chairs  

£5-£10 

363 A 19th Century walnut bureau 
fitted three long drawers AF 

£5-£10 

364 A vintage teak drinks cabinet with 
revolving door 

£20-£40 

365 A vintage mirror dressing table 
fitted four drawers AF 

£10-£20 

366 A vintage Formica topped 
sideboard fitted four drawers and 
cupboard enclosed by glass 
sliding doors AF 

£20-£40 

367 A rustic pine stool  £5-£10 

368 A beech slat back rocking chair £5-£10 

369 A box containing various silver 
plated ware, sliver plated cruet 
stand, etc. 

£10-£20 

370 A US Naval jacket with insignia 
together with one other by E. F. & 
J. Hahn Outfitters 

£20-£40 

371 Two glass lemonade sets £10-£20 

372 A quantity of miscellaneous china 
to include commemorative china, 
Royal Worcester, a Royal 
Worcester 'Celebrate The 
Millennium' plate, stoneware 
bottles, Victorian dessert ware 
etc. 

£20-£40 

373 An Edwards & Roberts mahogany 
extending dining table raised on 
fluted turned tapered supports 
with two leaves and winding 
handle 

£100-£200 

374 A grey painted storage box £10-£20 

375 A grey painted storage box £10-£20 

376 A mahogany and mirror fronted 
hanging cabinet 

£10-£20 

377 Two boxes of various books to 
include Winston Churchill The 
Second World War, Charles 
Dickens, George Elliot etc. 

£10-£20 

378 Three boxes containing various 
children's books and annuals 

£20-£30 

379 An upholstered footstool £2-£5 

380 A mahogany glazed cabinet of 
small proportions 

£2-£5 

381 A Heals refectory style dining 
table approx. 90cms wide  x 
243cms long and 76cms high 

£100-£200 

382 A collection of various Susie 
Cooper tea and dinner ware etc. 

£20-£30 

383 A collection of mostly Susie 
Cooper teaware etc. 

£20-£30 
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384 A quantity of Royal Doulton 
'Sweetheart Rose' patterned tea 
ware 

£20-£40 

385 A pair of Denhill 15x40 binoculars 
with carry case; commemorative 
china; Spode collectors plates; 
desk stand; ashtrays etc. 

£10-£20 

386 A pine refectory table approx. 
86cms wide x 182cms long and 
74cms high 

£20-£40 

387 A quantity of KPM German floral 
patterned dinner ware, Crown 
Staffordshire coffee set, Royal 
Tuscan 'Cascade' patterned tea 
ware 

£20-£30 

388 A quantity of horse brasses; table 
napery; silver plated flatware; 
antique pewter plate etc. 

£20-£30 

389 A pair of Oriental baluster vases 
AF, character marks to bases; an 
Oriental famille rose and figural 
decorated plate; one other AF; 
vintage teddy bear; Royal 
Worcester 'Arcadia' patterned 
cake plate etc. 

£20-£40 

390 A large antique oak gate leg 
dining table  

£150-£250 

390A A pair of antique leaf plates; silver 
plated tray; comport, pewter 
tankards; copper lustre jug; 
coloured table glass ware; blue 
and white transfer printed mug 
and saucer; hand painted armorial 
plate; barometer etc. 

£40-£60 

390B A Duchess bone china 
'Greensleeves' patterned dinner 
service 

£20-£40 

390C A copper coal helmet with brass 
shovel 

£20-£40 

391 A coloured print after T. S. Gallon 
of a rural scene in pine frame 

£2-£5 

392 An antique Chippendale design 
wall mirror AF 

£5-£10 

393 A small box of miscellaneous 
books 

£2-£5 

394 King Edward VII Sportsman by 
Alfred E. T. Watson 1911, limited 
edition 143/255 velum binding 
with gilt tooled decoration to front 
cover and spine 

£60-£80 

395 A walnut cased single hole mantel 
clock together with a slate and 
marble mantel clock AF 

£5-£10 

396 A Japanese 'Imari' patterned 
shaped dish and two smaller 
similar 

£10-£20 

397 A large Poole Pottery platter; 
Chinese 'Prunus' decorated 
ginger jar; a novelty teapot; 
storage jars; carved box etc. 

£30-£50 
 
 
  

398 A Blakeney floral decorated 
tureen and stand AF; matching 
shell shaped dish; a pair of 
'Bouquet ' patterned plates; a 19th 
Century sucrier and cover; 
continental pottery figure 'Spanish 

£5-£10 

Dancer' and another similar table 
lamp 

399 An oak gate leg table raised on 
barley twist supports 

£10-£20 

400 A canteen of silver plated cutlery £20-£30 

401 A mahogany cabinet on stand 
with lifting top revealing a plush 
lined interior 

£20-£40 

402 Four Edwardian carved walnut 
dining chairs AF together with two 
balloon back dining chairs 

£2-£5 

403 A novelty tin sign 'Man Cave' £10-£20 

404 A novelty tin sign 'Do You Have 
Tight Nuts Or  A Rusty Tool, Then 
Use WD40' 

£10-£20 

405 A side cupboard fitted two 
drawers 

£10-£20 

406 A silver plated teapot in the style 
of Dr Christopher Dresser 

£50-£70 

407 A table top telescope on stand  £30-£40 

408 Blauth-Muszkowski, a quantity of 
still life and landscape studies, 
two having exhibition labels  

£20-£40 

409 A 19th Century rush seated 
spindle back chair; three 
Edwardian bedroom chairs and a 
pair of Scots Of Stowe folding 
chairs 

£5-£10 

410 A pair of Joseph Pike prints, 
watercolour study of a loch scene 
etc. 

£10-£20 

411 A watercolour by E. Rowlands, 
1943 of Halifax with REME plaque 
and a collection of cloth patches 
etc. 

£20-£30 

412 A pine bedside chest fitted three 
drawers 

£10-£20 

413 A teak coffee table £10-£20 

414 A pair of copper lanterns £70-£90 

415 A campaign style side table  £10-£20 

416 A pair of brass open twist column 
table lamps with shades 

£10-£20 

417 A kitchen trolley fitted single 
drawer and four vegetable trays 

£10-£20 

418 A marble topped wash stand with 
tiled splashback 

£20-£40 

419 An Oriental decorated porcelain 
moon vase 

£100-£200 

420 A pair of oval gilt marble topped 
bedside chests fitted three 
drawers 

£150-£250 

421 A Phillips hostess trolley £10-£20 

422 A hardwood side table  £10-£20 

423 An oak carved elephant £20-£30 

424 A late Victorian mahogany and 
red leatherette upholstered deep 
seated armchair 

£10-£20 
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425 An antique French gilded and 
painted upholstered settee 

£100-£150 

426 A bundle of walking sticks and 
umbrellas to include silver capped 
and collared examples 

£20-£40 

427 A hardwood chest fitted six 
drawers raised on ball and claw 
supports 

£40-£60 

428 A hardwood kneehole desk fitted 
six drawers raised on ball and 
claw supports 

£40-£60 

429 A collection of various glass ware 
to include carnival glass, blue 
glass dishes, smoked glass 
candlestick etc. 

£10-£20 

430 A collection of Troyan Pottery drip 
glazed cups, saucers, bowls and 
plates; Whitefriars style glass 
vase etc. 

£20-£30 

431 A carved oak two door cupboard, 
the interior fitted two shelves 

£20-£30 

432 A quantity of Spode 'Majestic' 
patterned coffee cans 

£20-£30 

433 An Oriental carved camphor wood 
trunk  

£40-£60 

434 A light oak chest fitted two short 
over two long drawers 

£40-£60 

435 A reproduction Michelin Man £30-£50 

436 A bronzed sculpture depicting 
wolves 

£60-£80 

437 A 19th Century mahogany chest 
fitted three long drawers 

£60-£80 

438 A pair of blue and white fish 
decorated jars and covers 

£150-£200 

439 A 19th Century mahogany cross 
banded chest fitted four long 
drawers 

£60-£80 

440 A 19th Century mahogany swing 
framed toilet mirror raised on box 
base fitted two drawers AF 

£10-£20 

441 An oak gate leg dining table 
raised on barley twist supports 

£20-£40 

442 A pair of Prinz 10x50 binoculars 
with carry case 

£10-£20 

443 An unusual large fret carved clock 
case AF 

£20-£40 

444 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany 
folding cake stand 

£10-£20 

445 A coopered stick stand £20-£40 

446 An early 20th Century brass inlaid 
folding cake stand table  labelled 
'Made In British India'  

£30-£50 

447 A French cane and bamboo 
drinks stand 

£20-£40 

448 A golden oak hat and coat stand £20-£40 

449 A bentwood hat and coat stand £20-£40 

450 A copper fire kerb with Greek key 
border 

£10-£20 

451 An oak and cane seated stool £20-£40 

452 A hardwood stool with lift up 
storage 

£10-£20 

453 A hardwood stool with lift up 
storage 

£10-£20 

454 A nest of two retro occasional 
tables together with a Limelight 
Furniture bedside table fitted two 
drawers 

£20-£30 

455 A blue painted overmantel mirror £2-£5 

456 An antique oak circular snap top 
table raised on tripod base 

£20-£30 

457 An oak pedestal table £20-£40 

458 A William Edwards Westminster 
Abbey mug; a Royal Collection 
mug and commemorative ware 
beakers 

£5-£10 

459 A quantity of various silver plated 
ware, desk stand etc. 

£10-£20 

459A Two boxes of various tiles £20-£40 

460 An upholstered footstool with lift 
up storage 

£10-£20 

461 A vintage Formica topped draw 
leaf kitchen table 

£20-£40 

462 A silvered wall mounting 
Buddha's head 

£20-£40 

463 Three ethnic hardwood carved 
masks 

£20-£40 

464 A vintage Formica topped kitchen 
table 

£20-£40 

465 A quantity of various decorative 
china etc. to include a Shire 
horse, doll, souvenir dolls, 
Robinsons advertising figures, 
cricket trophies and medals etc. 

£10-£20 

466 A box of various books; and a 
Thomas Cook bag and contents 

£5-£10 

467 Two boxes containing 
miscellaneous glass, china and 
books 

£5-£10 

468 A beech refectory style dining 
table  

£20-£40 

469 A Chinese porcelain baluster vase 
with original box 

£10-£20 

470 Two canteens of Viners Studio 
cutlery 

£40-£60 

471 A quantity of Pyrex opaque glass 
and rose decorated tea, dinner 
and oven ware  

£20-£40 

472 A chess set and board; Galileo 
thermometers; vases; table glass 
ware etc. 

£10-£20 

473 A pair of glass bottle vases; a pair 
of Royal Albert 'Old Country 
Roses' cups and saucers; Studio 
Pottery dish AF etc. 

£10-£20 

474 A quantity of hardwood ethnic 
busts, alligators, page turners, a 
book trough, various clocks etc. 

£10-£20 

475 A quantity of Royal Doulton 
'Burgundy' patterned dinner ware 
and a quantity of late Victorian 
dinner ware 

£10-£20 
 
 
  

476 A collection of various table glass 
ware including cut glass bowls, 
finger bowls, hors d'oeuvres dish, 
table glasses etc. 

£5-£10 

477 After Robert Taylor, 'The Dam 
Busters' signed by Air Marshall 

£20-£30 
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Sir Harold (Mick) Martin, KCB, 
DSO, DFC, AFC. 

478 A box containing various pictures 
and prints 

£20-£30 

479 A retro magazine rack and 
contents of Ipswich Town 
programmes 

£2-£5 

480 A WWII era baby's breathing 
apparatus dated 1939 

£10-£20 

481 A box containing various decks of 
playing cards and various other 
games 

£10-£20 

482 A box of light fittings  £2-£5 

483 A set of four Potocco Italian 
upholstered dining chairs 

£60-£80 

484 A Woodman & Hambidge framed 
and glazed price list for fruit 

£10-£20 

485 An Art Deco brown leatherette 
upholstered three piece suite AF 

£50-£70 

486 Eight framed and glazed 
watercolours of various different 
landscapes, riverscapes etc. 

£40-£60 

487 Henry Alken prints, 'A Sporting 
Tandem', 'Going To Cover' and 
'At Cover'  

£20-£30 

488 A kneehole desk fitted eight 
drawers 

£20-£40 

489 F. Joslyn, watercolour depicting 
Sproughton Mill 

£10-£20 

490 A Folio Society collection of six 
Thomas Hardy books 

£10-£20 

491 A collection of various table glass 
ware 

£10-£20 

492 A pair of white painted bedside 
tables 

£10-£20 

493 A box containing various LPs £20-£30 

494 A Victorian dining table raised on 
fluted supports having two extra 
leaves 

£40-£60 

495 A Copeland white glazed figure of 
a shepherdess; a Lladro figure; 
Coalport 'Indian Tree Coral' 
patterned dish; Art Glass vase 
etc. 

£10-£20 

496 A large collection of various china 
to include tea bowls and saucers, 
Royal Worcester egg coddlers, 
jelly mould, ash trays, various tea 
ware, decorative china etc. 

£20-£30 

497 A quantity of various dinner ware, 
table glass ware, Oriental bowls, 
decanter and stopper etc. 

£20-£30 

498 A 19th Century mahogany and 
cross banded fold over card table 

£20-£40 

499 A nest of three pine occasional 
tables; a hardwood side table; a 
wooden crate decorated with a 
duck and a further pine side table 

£5-£10 

499A A pair of white painted cane 
seated chairs and an elm seated 
painted bar back chair 

£2-£5 

500 A pair of upholstered dining 
chairs; a pine hanging corner unit; 
piano stool; table lamp and shade 

£10-£20 

501 A pair of Loom armchairs; a green 
painted Loom chair; yellow 
painted Loom chair; table and 
linen basket 

£10-£20 

502 A pair of beech slat back carver 
chairs and one other 

£20-£30 

503 A pair of leatherette upholstered 
dining chairs; an Ercol dining 
chair and two others 

£10-£20 

504 A large quantity of various 
pictures and prints etc. 

£10-£20 

505 A MacDonald pencil signed 
etching 'Oxford'  

£5-£10 

 

Saleroom No. 3 

651 A large metal 'Hare & Hounds' 
pub sign 

£30-£40 

652 Unsigned oil 'Old Black Pig' in oak 
frame  

£20-£30 

653 A grey metal framed bevel edged 
wall mirror  

£10-£20 

654 A Victorian mahogany side 
cabinet fitted cupboard and four 
drawers  

£20-£40 

655 A Victorian mahogany three 
drawer chest with Fablon overlaid 
top  

£40-£60 

656 Various brassware to include 
hearth stands, fire implements 
etc.  

£10-£20 

657 20th Century school, watercolour 
study of High Street, Ongar, 
Essex with figures and horse and 
wagon  

£20-£30 

658 Watercolour study 'Muddy Lane, 
Suffolk' initialled R.C. 

£15-£20 

659 Watercolour study of The 
Woodbridge Tide Mill, initialled 
R.C. 

£20-£30 

660 A watercolour study of a Chinese 
town scene, indistinctly signed 
bottom right  

£10-£20 

661 A 1930's oak bureau £10-£20 

662 A reproduction Lipton's Tea 
enamel sign  

£20-£30 

663 A Cello carrying case £10-£20 

664 A 1930's oak bureau £5-£10 

665 A reproduction enamel garage 
sign 

£15-£20 

666 A Hay Turner wheel design mirror £10-£20 

667 A Hay Turner wheel design mirror  £10-£20 

668 Hannah Berridge, watercolour 
study of Moot Hall, Aldeburgh 

£30-£40 

669 A white painted dressing chest  £5-£10 

670 A good quality reproduction 
mahogany hall or serving table 
fitted single drawer  

£40-£60 

671 An oak and linen fold decorated 
sideboard 

£5-£10 

672 A reproduction enamel eyesight 
testing sign  

£20-£30 
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673 19th Century school, watercolour 
study of an Essex scene  

£20-£30 

674 Elsie V. Cole, pencil signed 
etching 'Tomb Land Alley, 
Norwich' 

£10-£20 

675 Jack Penton, watercolour study 'I 
Saw A City' 

£10-£20 

676 A collection of rustic walking 
sticks  

£10-£20 

677 A French four fold boudoir screen 
with painted panels depicting 
flowers and ribbons  

£50-£80 

678 A 19th Century mahogany bow 
front chest fitted four drawers  

£40-£60 

679 A blue and white Spode Italian 
pattern baluster table lamp, 
various other blue and white china 
to include Delftware, a 
Staffordshire coffee pot, pewter 
coffee pot etc.  

£10-£20 

680 An Art Deco frameless bevel 
edged wall mirror  

£5-£10 

681 A quantity of various linen  £5-£10 

682 A set of Four Way car speakers  £10-£20 

683 Two remote control model cars - 
sold as seen 

£10-£20 

684 Five bottles of various alcohol 
including Gordon's gin 

£10-£20 

685 A hydraulic Cyborg hand (boxed) 
and a wood cabin retro house 
(boxed) unknown if complete  

£10-£20 

686 A cased clarinet £10-£20 

687 A set of four Hemselite size 3 
bowling woods and a set of 
Thomas Taylor similar  

£10-£20 

688 A quantity of various play worn 
die-cast and other model cars and 
vehicles  

£10-£20 

689 Two radio controlled helicopters 
and various radio control units, 
sold as seen 

£10-£20 

690 A box of unused heat pads £5-£10 

691 A camera ready Nest box; a 
pottery horse and dray ornament 
etc. 

£10-£20 

692 A box containing various antique 
reference and gardening books 
etc.  

£2-£5 

693 Five various suitcases £10-£20 

694 Two radio controlled speedboats, 
sold as seen 

£10-£20 

695 Two pine and pottery spice 
drawers  

£10-£20 

696 A reproduction cast iron money 
box in the form of an HMV style 
dog  

£10-£20 

697 A Bowers & Wilkins speaker and 
a Roland portable amp, lacking 
power leads 

£10-£20 

698 A heavy glass pedestal fruit bowl, 
an Eastern carved hardwood bowl 
etc. 

£10-£20 

699 A collection of various decorative 
photograph frames  

£10-£20 

700 A quantity of various copper and 
brass items including measures, 
jugs, bowls etc.  

£10-£20 

701 A large collection of various 
books; 45rpm records; CD's etc. 

£10-£20 

702 A large collection of various 
kitchenalia, books, cutlery etc. 

£10-£20 

703 A set of Salter scales £5-£10 

704 A large quantity of various 
decorative china to include Royal 
Doulton 'Season' series wall 
plates; Wedgwood jasperware, 
Limoges serving dishes etc. 

£20-£30 

705 A Chinese green hardstone vase 
and cover with Kylin finial; a 
Chinese bronze baluster vase and 
a white hardstone vase with floral 
decoration   

£40-£60 

706 An Underwood portable typewriter £10-£20 

707 A pair of Tasco 16x50 binoculars 
and a pair of 20x60 binoculars, 
both with carrying cases  

£10-£20 

708 A cabriole legged footstool £2-£5 

709 Four various vintage suitcases £10-£20 

710 A pine towel rail £5-£10 

711 A wicker child's chair, a wicker 
sewing basket etc.  

£10-£20 

712 A quantity of PC games £5-£10 

712A A VTech globe  £10-£20 

712B A boxed Rollercoaster toy £10-£20 

712C A box of approx. 50 decorative 
printing blocks 

£20-£30 

712D A Lego Technic Control Centre 
8094; together with Lego Technic 
Motor set 8700 and various other 
Lego Technic (unknown if 
compete) sold as seen 

£40-£60 

713 An Olivetti typewriter  £10-£20 

714 Six novelty teapots including 
Coronation Street examples 

£10-£20 

715 A pair of National Panasonic 
speakers and a pair of Samsung 
speakers  

£10-£20 

716 Four boxes of miscellaneous 
kitchenalia, china and glassware  

£5-£10 

717 Three decorative wall mirrors  £10-£20 

718 John Ryan, watercolour study of a 
greyhound  

£20-£30 

719 20th Century school, watercolour 
study of sheep and lambs in a  
landscape  

£10-£20 

720 Various plated ware, cutlery etc. £10-£20 

721 A collection of various 
woodenware including biscuit 
barrels, pottery jugs etc.  

£10-£20 

722 A pair of speakers  £5-£10 
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723 A folding projector screen  £5-£10 

724 Two boxes of miscellaneous 
china and glassware, toys etc.  

£10-£20 

725 A quantity of Royal Norfolk tea 
ware  

£10-£20 

726 Four vintage radios  £20-£40 

727 A quantity of various vases, 
storage jars etc.  

£50-£80 

728 Six boxes of various decorative 
porcelain, glassware, metalware 
etc.  

£20-£30 

729 A blue painted side table and a 
retro bar stool  

£2-£5 

730 A 19th Century oak triple panel 
coffer 

£150-£250 

731 A large pottery baluster vase with 
wicker decoration  

£10-£20 

732 A quantity of various pictures, 
advertising prints and posters  

£5-£10 

733 A collection of vintage Spectrum, 
Sinclair, Mindscape and other 
games  

£20-£40 

734 Six Neptune artificial succulents £50-£80 

735 Two boxes of various LP records  £10-£20 

736 Two boxes containing various 
games, toy cars etc. 

£10-£20 

737 Janet Judge, watercolour study 
'Towards The Beach' 

£5-£10 

738 Oil on board, study of a barn owl 
hovering, initialled J.R.  

£20-£30 

739 A pine framed wall mirror and a 
gilt framed wall mirror  

£5-£10 

740 Lawson Wood, framed and glazed 
coloured print 'Monkeys'  

£10-£15 

741 Richard Cox, watercolour study of 
Wivenhoe, Essex  

£15-£20 

742 Oil on board, 'Face Painting' £5-£10 

743 Coloured print of Leopards  £5-£10 

744 A signed Jason Partner, 
watercolour beach scene  

£10-£20 

745 A rams horn; a hand warmer; 
various costume jewellery etc.  

£5-£10 

746 A tray of costume jewellery £5-£10 

747 A tray containing various costume 
jewellery, scout badges etc. 

£10-£20 

748 A box of miscellaneous stamps  £10-£20 

749 A tin and a tray box of costume 
jewellery, watches etc. 

£5-£10 

750 A large tin of various costume 
jewellery 

£10-£20 

751 A box of Dungeons and Dragons 
play cards  

£10-£20 

752 An Imarda wrist watch and a 
wooden box containing coinage, 
necklace etc. 

£2-£5 

753 A box containing various costume 
jewellery, small Oriental box etc. 

£10-£20 

754 A tin of various costume jewellery £10-£20 

755 A silver topped glass tidy jar; a 
silver condiment spoon and a set 

£30-£40 

of six silver teaspoons, approx. 
76gms total weight 

756 A decorative tin and contents of 
various coinage  

£10-£20 

757 Four boxes of wine glasses, 
tumblers etc. 

£5-£10 

758 Three boxes of miscellaneous 
books  

£10-£20 

759 A quantity of various sundry items 
to include lampshades, wicker 
tray, pin board, kitchenalia etc.  

£5-£10 

760 Three boxes of books, mostly 
Jazz related  

£10-£20 

761 Two boxes of various children's 
books and annuals including Tin 
Tin  

£10-£20 

762 Three boxes of miscellaneous 
historical and general interest 
books  

£10-£20 

763 Three boxes of various vintage 
and later novels  

£10-£20 

764 Peter Merrin, watercolour study of 
a landscape scene and Peter 
Merrin, oil on board of Orford 
Keep 

£80-£120 

765 Willy Lott Cottage, watercolour 
study  

£15-£20 

766 19th Century school, pencil and 
crayon study of the Dickens 
character Uriah Heep  

£20-£30 

767 Jane Woolard, signed watercolour 
study depicting a robin on a 
blossom laden branch 

£20-£30 

768 20th Century school, indistinctly 
signed watercolour of a beach 
scene  

£10-£15 

769 Pen and ink study of a Victorian 
scene inscribed with a poem 
verso, Brighton, October 1875 

£20-£30 

770 20th Century school, oil on 
canvas seated female nude  

£10-£20 

771 Signed oil of a burning aircraft, 
inscribed 'Sabotage' 

£10-£20 

772 Oil on canvas still life study £10-£20 

773 19th Century school, watercolour 
study 'Passion Flower and Tiger 
Lily' 

£15-£20 

774 R.T. Carris, study of the Blue Star 
Line, The Canterbury Star, 
watercolour  

£15-£20 

775 A Clarke oil filled radiator  £20-£30 

776 A Sony Bravia flat screen 
television and a Blu-Ray 3D 
player 

£10-£20 

777 A turntable  £10-£20 

778 A Panasonic flat screen television 
with remote control  

£20-£30 

779 A de-humidifier £10-£20 

780 A Nespresso coffee machine  £10-£20 

781 Three Dyson vacuum cleaners 
(no tubes) 

£10-£20 

782 A Sinclair Spectrum ZX £20-£40 
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783 A Kenwood mixer  £10-£20 

784 An Alaska mini fridge £5-£10 

785 A Gourmet hot plate  £10-£20 

786 A Bernina sewing machine and 
travelling case 

£20-£30 

787 A Brother AX100 electric 
typewriter 

£10-£20 

788 A Sony Bravia flat screen TV with 
remote control 

£10-£20 

789 A Tefal Actifry original £10-£20 

790 A Yamaha PSS-570 keyboard 
with instructions  

£10-£20 

791 A UMC flat screen TV / DVD 
player  

£10-£20 

792 A Technics stacking Hi Fi system £20-£30 

793 A Dyson hot brush / curler £10-£20 

794 A Haden table top oven £10-£20 

795 A Bosch tumble dryer £20-£30 

796 A Hisense washing machine £10-£20 

797 A pair of Celestion speakers  £20-£30 

798 A Sony digital audio / video 
control centre 

£10-£20 

799 A New World fridge freezer £10-£20 

800 A Beko fridge £20-£30 

801 Four vintage photographs of prize 
winning sheep including Oxford 
Downs Christmas 1900 

£20-£40 

802 J Chamberlin, pencil signed 
coloured print depicting flowers in 
a vase and another similar   

£10-£20 

803 Oil on canvas study of a war ship 
in heavy seas  

£10-£20 

804 An Ipswich Town Super Blues 
mirror  

£5-£10 

805 Jas Allan, watercolour study of 
landscape signed and dated 1926 
in gilt frame 

£10-£20 

806 A pair of late 19th early 20th 
Century coloured photographic 
prints of a seated lady and 
gentleman  

£10-£20 

807 A large collection of various Jazz 
related books  

£10-£20 

808 Two boxes of miscellaneous 
vintage and other books including 
detective novels 

£10-£20 

809 Anne Paton, collection of various 
pictures and prints 

£10-£20 

810 Three boxes of miscellaneous 
books and periodicals to include 
Giles cartoons, National 
Geographic, various vintage 
books with dust jackets  

£10-£20 

811 A collection of vintage camera 
equipment to include Bell and 
Howell Focus-matic zoom movie 
camera, A Yashica movie 
camera, projectors, slide boxes 
etc. 

£20-£30 

812 A Pentax camera and accessories 
including lenses contained in a 
fitted case, various other cameras 
and accessories including Kodak, 
Retina etc. 

£20-£40 

813 Two Commadore Solid state 
electric calculators, other 
calculators, electric organisers, a 
Fuji film camera, other cameras, 
digital photo frame etc. 

£10-£20 

814 A collection of various pottery 
items to include Cook shop 
collection storage jars, an Italian 
pottery jug, an Oriental baluster 
vase, pottery Shire horses a cast 
iron cow letter rack, cutlery tray 
etc.   

£10-£20 

815 A Eumig projector, another 
similar, various 8mm films 
including Charlie Chaplin, Mr 
Magoo and others  

£20-£40 

816 A brass hanging oil lamp £5-£10 

817 A Casio CTK -230 keyboard  £5-£10 

818 A vintage pine plate rack 
(wormed) AF 

£10-£20 

819 Cor Visser, study of Bruges 
Belgium 

£16-£20 

820 A novelty wall clock £40-£60 

821 Jeremy King, artist proof, study of 
cottages in a field  

£15-£30 

822 Two pine framed wall mirrors £5-£10 

823 A pair of single beds with white 
painted head and foot boards  

£20-£30 

824 A coloured print depicting a freeze 
of wine gathering cherubs and a 
pair of coloured drink advertising 
posters   

£10-£20 

825 A Rowney artist easel  £10-£20 

826 A quantity of novelty signs £5-£10 

827 A gilt framed wool work study 
picture 

£5-£10 

828 An Edwardian nursing chair £5-£10 

829 A Zender upright piano and music 
stool  

£40-£60 

830 A Breeze Evo vacuum cleaner  £10-£20 

831 A Breeze Evo vacuum cleaner  £10-£20 

832 A modern overmantel mirror £5-£10 

833 A Nathan extending dining table 
with one extra leaf 

£5-£10 

834 David Eddington, coloured lino cut 
of a village scene  

£16-£20 

835 A crossbow £20-£30 

836 A collection of frying pans and 
saucepans 

£10-£20 

837 A box containing miscellaneous 
glassware etc. 

£2-£5 

838 A gilt framed triptych wall mirror, 
watercolour study of a landscape 
scene, floral prints etc.  

£2-£5 
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839 Four boxes containing various 
glassware, china, CD's, 
kitchenalia etc. 

£5-£10 

840 Four boxes of various books and 
maps 

£20-£30 

841 A small quantity of Action man 
figures and accessories, a toy 
tank, anti aircraft gun etc. 

£10-£20 

842 Two vintage lacrosse rackets £20-£30 

843 A small pine trunk  £10-£20 

844 A quantity of various Chinese and 
Japanese porcelain to include rice 
bowls and spoons, side plates 
etc.  

£10-£20 

845 Various cake stands, pottery 
storage jars, bowls etc. 

£10-£20 

846 A quantity of 19th Century 
Wedgwood leaf pattern dessert 
ware, various other blue and 
white china etc. 

£20-£30 

847 An antique oak and elm coffer 
with candle box interior  

£40-£60 

848 A collection of Ordnance Survey 
maps etc. 

£10-£20 

849 An antique mahogany side chair 
and a mahogany framed mirror  

£10-£20 

850 A set of four light Ercol hoop back 
dining chairs 

£60-£80 

851 Two gilt framed and glazed prints 
depicting violins 

£5-£10 

852 Two tailors dummies  £10-£20 

853 An Edwardian inlaid three piece 
parlour suite  

£40-£60 

854 Seyth Russell, pencil signed 
etching of an Oxford College and 
a Victorian black and white 
engraving depicting an Eaton 
boatrace 

£10-£20 

855 A pair of single beds with pine 
headboards and Bed Factory 
mattresses 

£40-£60 

856 Prints depicting violins, a 
photograph of the Marker Hill, 
Woodbridge etc.  

£10-£20 

857 A pair of coloured prints depicting 
Oxford Colleges, vintage Oxford 
print of a club, a black and white 
Victorina hunting print, a coloured 
print depicting highland cattle etc.  

£20-£30 

858 Edward Ripley, coloured 
lithograph of a village  

£20-£30 

859 A Victorian iron and brass single 
bed with Hoskins Deluxe mattress 
and base 

£40-£60 

860 A Myers modern double divan 
and mattress  

£20-£30 

861 A novelty battery powered wall 
clock; a coloured print of an 
Alpine village scene, photographic 
print of Woodbridge Tide Mill, pine 
framed mirrors etc. 

£10-£20 

862 A Marx Arnold Palmers Proshot 
golf game, with original box  

£10-£20 

863 An acoustic guitar and two cases  £5-£10 

863A A Stag king size bedframe and 
mattress  

£30-£40 

864 Various rolls of Dralon and other 
materials  

£10-£20 

865 A Regency style mahogany twin 
pillar dining table with extra leaf 
and a set of six slat back chairs 
with striped upholstered seats   

£60-£100 

866 A brass Dutch style six light 
chandelier converted to electricity  

£20-£40 

867 A collection of alcohol including 
The Society's Port, Napoleon 
brandy, sparkling wine etc. 
complete with a metal wine rack  

£10-£20 

868 A Prinz Galaxy lens and carrying 
case, an Olympus lens, an Instax 
mini 9 camera, Bose head phones 
etc.   

£20-£30 

869 A quantity of Nintendo Wii's and 
various accessories - sold as 
seen 

£20-£40 

870 A Nintendo game cube, video 
commander PC and an Xbox - 
sold as seen 

£10-£20 

871 A quantity of various china to 
include blue and white cups and 
saucers, Pyrex etc. 

£5-£10 

872 A pine dining table  £30-£40 

873 A quantity of various books etc. £2-£5 

874 An Arts and Crafts style part 
painted dining table  

£40-£50 

875 A quantity of various table 
glassware 

£2-£5 

876 A Stella Bakelite radio and a Bush 
similar - sold as collector's item 

£20-£40 

877 A Philips walnut cased vintage 
radio and an Ekco similar - sold 
as collector's item 

£20-£40 

878 A Chinese calligraphy set £10-£20 

879 1966 - 67 Lloyds register of 
shipping M-Z 

£10-£20 

880 Eleven various mobile phones, 
sold as seen 

£5-£10 

881 A collection of various Die-cast 
and other model vehicles  

£10-£20 

882 An Edwardian oak extending 
dining table 

£20-£30 

883 Three various Apple I-pads and a 
Samsung tablet. Sold as seen 

£10-£20 

884 A camera tripod £10-£20 

885 A Denon surround receiver  £10-£20 
 
  

886 A wicker laundry basket, a 
bamboo and wicker framed 
mirror, two bamboo and wicker 
shelves and a small nest of 
bamboo tables 

£20-£30 

887 An oak violin case by W E Hill and 
Sons, violin makers 

£10-£20 

888 A violin case and a bow AF £10-£20 

889 A Dyson vacuum cleaner - sold as 
seen 

£10-£20 
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890 A pine table top display cabinet  £20-£30 

891 A box containing various tilly lamp 
parts, a collection of porcelain 
thimbles, plated cake knife, books 
etc. 

£10-£20 

892 A National Geographic telescope 
on tripod stand, a Miranda Titan 
camera tripod, various cameras, 
Dell laptop etc. 

£20-£30 

893 An Optima picnic set £30-£40 

894 A large quantity of various prints, 
picture frames etc. 

£10-£20 

895 Two boxes and contents of 
various books including crime 
novels, mystery and suspense 
etc. 

£10-£20 

896 Oil on canvas study of a cat and a 
Japanese print  

£10-£20 

897 A brass boiling pan with iron 
handle, a stone glazed flagon, 
various decorative china, 
glassware etc. 

£10-£20 

898 Three boxes of sherry and port 
glasses 

£10-£20 

899 A Roland multi timbral linear 
synthesizer keyboard 

£10-£20 

900 A Singer sewing machine £10-£20 

901 An Acer laptop and a Toshiba 
laptop. sold as seen  

£10-£20 

902 An Apple I-mac - sold as seen £10-£20 

903 An Edge Sub woofer - sold as 
seen 

£10-£20 

904 An Xbox 1 and a collection of PS2 
games - sold as seen 

£10-£20 

905 A pair of painted wooden elephant 
jardinière stands 

£10-£20 

906 A Victorian brass bound Bible £10-£20 

907 A Alfa piano accordion in case £20-£30 

908 A Staffordshire Oriental pattern 
tea / part dinner service 

£20-£40 

909 A collection of various vintage 
jigsaw puzzles etc. 

£20-£40 

910 Two coloured prints in the form of 
samplers, a quantity of various 
cigarette cards etc. 

£5-£10 

911 A pair of Victorian brass fire 
tongs, various material including 
Italian Garden design by Pat 
Albeck 

£10-£20 

912 Various framed and unframed 
pictures to include prints, 
photographs, watercolours etc. 

£10-£20 

913 Two modern wall mirrors and a 
framed and glazed photographic 
print  

£2-£5 

914 A circular part painted kitchen 
table and a matching pair of stick 
and wheel back dining chairs  

£20-£30 

915 A novelty wall clock £40-£50 

916 A vintage wooden box, various 
kitchenalia, a hay bale hook, 
model boat etc. 

£10-£20 

917 Various glassware, Wedgwood 
dishes, children's nursery rhyme 
plates, terracotta tea pots, model 
ship in a bottle ornament etc. 

£10-£20 

918 A large collection of children's 
games etc. 

£10-£20 

919 A collection of various linen 
curtains etc. 

£10-£20 

920 A quantity of various Oriental tea 
bowls, collectors plates etc., 

£5-£10 

921 A collection of various metalware 
to include kitchen scales, enamel 
saucepan, iron shoe last, 
copperware etc.  

£10-£20 

922 A plaster dog ornament, a pair of 
hardstone table lamps, another, 
surveyors tapes, vintage camera 
etc. 

£10-£20 

923 A quantity of various stoneware to 
include flagons, hot water bottles, 
Studio pottery vase, Denby bowls, 
cups and saucers etc. 

£10-£20 

924 A print of a rams head, another 
depicting a fox and duck, lion 
ornament, coloured print after 
Munnings, oil on canvas still life 
etc. 

£10-£20 

925 A Dyson vacuum cleaner  £20-£30 

926 A vintage child's pedal car AF and 
a small eastern runner AF 

£20-£40 

927 A collection of various vintage and 
later children's toys including Tri-
ang horse box, a large painted 
vintage lorry etc. 

£20-£30 

928 A collection of various vintage 
magazines and periodicals 
including The Illustrated London 
News, The Sphere, old 
newspapers, postcards etc. 

£10-£20 

929 A vintage Stella record player and 
quantity of various LP records  

£10-£20 

930 A collection of photographic slides 
contained in metal storage boxes  

£10-£20 

931 A quantity of various pictures, 
prints and frames 

£10-£20 

932 A collection of various Ipswich 
Town Football programs etc. 

£10-£20 

933 A box containing various 
miniature prints, a gilt framed 
circular mirror etc. 

£5-£10 

934 Three boxes containing various 
teddy bears, ornaments, DVD's 
etc. 

£5-£10 

935 A reproduction Frys cocoa sign  £18-£20 

936 A plated, four bottle wine cooler £10-£20 

937 A polished metal model of a 
Spitfire  

£14-£20 

938 A large polished metal study of 
Spitfire 

£20-£30 

939 A reproduction enamel sign for 
Hudson soap 

£20-£30 

940 A large brass school bell £20-£30 

941 A pair of bronze dragon 
ornaments 

£48-£60 
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942 A reproduction enamel 
Winchester rifle sign 

£16-£20 

943 A reproduction Purdy Cartridges 
enamel sign 

£16-£20 

944 A reproduction enamel sign 
"Danger unexploded bomb" 

£20-£30 

945 A jointed teddy bear by Felicity 
Dracopoli and a vintage well worn 
teddy bear  

£20-£40 

946 A vintage display case  £10-£20 

947 A collection of various seated 
Buddha's  

£10-£20 

948 A painted cast metal stick stand £20-£30 

949 Two antique cannon balls  £20-£30 

950 An Oriental Famille Rose 
decorated bowl with character 
marks to base  

£10-£20 

951 A miniature run of Shakespeare 
housed in a miniature revolving 
bookcase  

£20-£30 

952 A pair of cut glass pedestal vases  £40-£60 

953 A vintage copper and enamel 
door plaque for Makum (assam) 
tea company Ltd 

£20-£30 

954 A vintage copper and enamel 
door plate for Assam Railways 
Trading Company Ltd 

£20-£40 

955 A brass profile plaque of a military 
gentleman 

£10-£20 

956 A brass plaque of Franz Schubert £20-£30 

957 An Earlham Saxophone in case 
with accessories  

£40-£60 

958 Two framed watercolour studies  £2-£5 

958A Four boxes of various glasses £10-£20 

959 A collection of  various paintings 
and prints  

£10-£20 

960 A retro woven fibre tub shaped 
chair  

£10-£20 

961 A mahogany standard lamp £10-£20 

962 A wicker shelf unit; a wicker tub 
shaped chair; a wicker laundry 
basket and a bamboo plant holder 
in the form of a tricycle  

£10-£20 

963 A retro style three tier tea trolley; 
a pair of wooden and tubular 
metal; corner shelves and a teak 
effect two tier coffee table  

£10-£20 

964 A modern hall table  £2-£5 

965 A gilt framed watercolour study of 
bluetits feeding, indistinctly signed  

£10-£20 

966 A novelty wall clock  £40-£60 

967 A decorated metal corner bin; a 
mahogany upholstered stool; an 
antique mahogany wall cupboard; 
a string seat stool and a wicker 
basket  

£10-£20 

968 An ornate painted and decorated 
dressing table fitted eight drawers 

£2-£5 

969 Seven rustic walking sticks £10-£20 

970 A display cabinet  £2-£5 

971 An oak display cabinet with glass 
sliding doors  

£5-£10 

972 A leather and metal stud mounted 
dwarf bookcase with adjustable 
shelf  

£10-£20 

973 A collection of miscellaneous 
prints and photographs  

£10-£20 

974 A good quality carved oak 
bedside chest  

£30-£50 

975 A nest of three coffee tables  £5-£10 

976 A rosewood two tier whatnot  £10-£20 

977 A nest of six drawers  £10-£20 

978 Four modern artists easels £10-£20 

979 A large quantity of various Lego £20-£40 

980 A Bayko building outfit No.15 £20-£30 

981 Two boxes of various die-cast and 
other model vehicles (mostly play 
worn) 

£10-£20 

982 An Egyptianesque decorated 
leather pouffe 

£5-£10 

983 Two boxes containing various 
hats and cushions etc.  

£5-£10 

984 A box of various books  £2-£5 

985 A large quantity of various vintage 
and later children's toys and 
games  

£20-£30 

986 A pine framed bevel edged wall 
mirror; a battery operated 
cockerel decorated clock and a 
coloured floral print 

£10-£20 

987 A Matchbox Series collector's 
case and another similar (mostly 
play worn) 

£10-£20 

988 A quantity of various tea and 
dinnerware to include white 
glazed tea ware etc. 

£5-£10 

989 A printers tray £10-£20 

990 A quantity of various decorative 
china to include a Hartley Green 
& Co. of Leeds pottery mug AF, 
Portmeirion 'Kingdom of the Sea' 
pattern bowls, J&G Meakin etc. 

£5-£10 

991 A wrought twelve branch 
chandelier having glass prism 
drops  

£30-£40 

992 A quantity of porcelain dolls; Early 
Learning Centre train and track 
etc. 

£5-£10 

993 A large quantity of children's 
games etc. 

£10-£20 

994 A large quantity of various sundry 
items to include faux plants, jugs, 
headbands, glass juice dispenser, 
ornaments in the form of a dog 
etc. 

£5-£10 

995 A quantity of white glazed tea 
ware  

£2-£5 

996 A reproduction Cadbury's enamel 
sign  

£20-£30 
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997 A Universal sewing machine in 
fitted case 

£5-£10 

998 A Frister & Rossmann sewing 
machine in fitted case, and a 
three hole mantel clock  

£5-£10 

999 A cast iron door stop in the form 
of a Scotsman  

£5-£10 

1000 A quantity of various decorative 
brassware to include a car horn,. 
dinner gong, chamber stick, 
various candlesticks, candelabra 
etc.   

£10-£20 

1001 A quantity of The Housley 
Collection of plated cutlery and 
flatware  

£10-£20 

1002 A vintage canvas and leather 
bound travelling trunk  

£10-£20 

1003 A reproduction Sunlight Soap 
advertising sign  

£20-£30 

1004 An oak three drawer dressing 
table  

£5-£10 

1005 A stripped pine chest of nine 
drawers 

£20-£40 

1006 An electric Blues Box slide guitar £10-£20 

1007 A Bush Classic record player  £20-£30 

1008 A pine chest fitted four long 
drawers 

£10-£20 

1009 A mahogany wall mirror with 
integral compartment and towel 
rail  

£10-£20 

1009A A Singer sewing machine 
complete with carrying case  

£10-£20 

1010 A modern two tier coffee table  £5-£10 

1011 A pine bedside cupboard  £10-£20 

1012 A reproduction News of The 
World enamel sign 

£15-£20 

1013 An oak framed full length mirror; a 
mahogany hall chair and a Loom 
armchair 

£10-£20 

1014 A light brown leatherette 
upholstered tub shaped easy 
chair and a leatherette storage 
stool with lifting top  

£10-£20 

1015 A Laura Ashley Langham three 
seater Knoll drop arm settee 

£80-£120 

1016 ***BLANK LOT***   

1017 An Exeter Cathedral clock print; a 
print of a Lancaster; a 
reproduction Titanic print etc. 

£10-£20 

1018 ***LOT WITHDRAWN***   

1019 A retro Roxy luggage set; a white 
Lloyd loom type linen box etc. 

£10-£20 

1020 A part painted octagonal kitchen 
table and six slat back dining 
chairs  

£10-£20 

1021 Mel Milbourne, study of 
elephants; and a coloured print of 
elephants  

£10-£20 

1022 Eric Rodgers, artist proof of a 
French chateau  

£20-£30 

1023 A collection of various mirrors  £2-£5 

1024 Three modern mirrors £5-£10 

1025 A sideboard fitted three drawers  £2-£5 

1026 A walnut dressing table fitted 
three drawers and triple mirror 
back  

£2-£5 

1027 A gramophone cabinet  £2-£5 

1028 A pair of modern four drawer 
bedside chests  

£2-£5 

1029 A 13' x 9' Chinese carpet £20-£40 

1030 An approx. 12'4" x 9'6" Eastern 
floral pattern carpet  

£40-£60 

1031 An approx. 8'6" x 6' flat weave 
pattern rug with tasselled ends 

£20-£40 

1032 An approx. 6'2" x 3'10" blue and 
red patterned rug 

£10-£20 

1033 An approx. 6'8" x 4'2" Eastern 
floral patterned rug 

£20-£40 

1034 An approx. 6'6" x 4' Bakare 
patterned rug 

£20-£40 

1035 An approx. 5' x 3' Eastern 
Caucasian patterned rug 

£20-£40 

1036 An approx. 5' x 3'2" Eastern 
stylised floral patterned rug, 
predominantly red  

£40-£60 

1037 An approx. 7' x 3'10" Eastern 
patterned rug of Caucasian 
design 

£20-£40 

1038 An approx. 5'2" x 3'4" patterned 
rug AF 

£5-£10 

1039 An approx. 5' x 2'8" pale Eastern 
patterned rug with tasselled ends 

£10-£20 

1040 An approx. 6' 2'8" Caucasian 
patterned rug 

£10-£20 

1041 An approx. 8' x 2'4" Eastern 
runner 

£20-£30 

1042 An approx. 156cms x 100cms 
Chobi Kilim rug 

£70-£90 

1043 An approx. 147cms x 96cms 
Maimana Kilim rug 

£60-£80 

1044 An approx. 138cms x 82cms 
Bellucci rug  

£60-£80 

1045 An approx. 123cms x 88cms 
Chobi Kilim rug 

£50-£70 

1046 An approx. 146cms x 53cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£40-£60 

1047 An approx. 207cms x 68cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£60-£80 

1048 An approx. 202cms x 68cms 
Maimana Kilim runner 

£60-£80 

1049 An approx. 248cms x 59cms 
Meshwani runner 

£80-£100 

1050 An approx. 155cms x 51cms 
Chobi Kilim runner 

£40-£60 

1051 An approx. 96cms x 91cms Chobi 
Kilim rug 

£30-£50 

1052 A chair bed £2-£5 

1053 A typists chair £2-£5 

1054 A modern circular light wood two 
tier coffee table; a suitcase and a 
holdall 

£2-£5 

1055 A floral upholstered wingback 
armchair 

£2-£5 
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1056 A green leatherette upholstered 
rise and recline armchair 

£2-£5 

1057 An oak bedside table fitted single 
drawer; a black painted 
serpentine fronted chest and a 
pine bedside chest fitted three 
drawers 

£2-£5 

1058 A Loom armchair; a wicker basket 
and contents of various faux 
plants; a coffee table etc. 

£2-£5 

1059 Three modern bedside chests  £2-£5 

1060 A white painted wicker crib on 
stand 

£10-£20 

1061 A Loom armchair; a bar back 
dining chair; a commode and a 
Loom ottoman 

£2-£5 

1062 Four bar back and inlaid dining 
chairs together with one similar 

£5-£10 

1063 Two painted stick back dining 
chairs 

£2-£5 

1064 A white painted stick back rocking 
chair 

£2-£5 

1065 A bentwood style rocking chair 
with cane seat and back 

£2-£5 

1066 A red leatherette upholstered 
armchair and matching stool 

£2-£5 

1067 A green upholstered reclining 
armchair 

£2-£5 

1068 A brown leatherette upholstered 
two seater settee 

£5-£10 

1069 A Red Sticker G-plan twin 
pedestal extending table 

£10-£20 

1070 A glass topped circular dining 
table 

£2-£5 

1071 A modern light wood kitchen table 
AF 

£5-£10 

1072 A canvas and battened travelling 
trunk 

£5-£10 

1073 A set of light wood ladder back 
chairs with blue upholstered seats 

£10-£20 

1074 A floral upholstered bedroom 
chair AF 

£2-£5 

1074a A quantity of various pictures, 
prints and mirrors 

£10-£20 

1075 A set of four 19th Century 
mahogany bar back and 
upholstered dining chairs; an oak 
slat back chair and one other 

£10-£20 

1076 A button down upholstered chaise 
longue AF 

£2-£5 

1077 An upholstered chaise longue on 
cabriole supports 

£2-£5 

1078 A larger quantity of various 
pictures and prints 

£10-£20 

 

Saleroom No.4 

1201 A Morrow 156cm snowboard £10-£20 

1202 A Drive folding mobility walker 
with seat and pannier bag 

£10-£20 

1203 A Concord plastic folding table £5-£10 

1204 A plastic two tier tool tidy bench £10-£20 

1205 Four wooden chairs; a chest of 
three drawers; two framed 
pictures; four boxed Millennium 
Collection mugs; desk clock; wall 
clock; wooden table; wall plaque 
and a box containing various 
picture frames 

£10-£20 

1206 Two children's push-along cars 
(Discovery and Mini Cooper) 

£10-£20 

1207 Two sets of folding steps £5-£10 

1208 A Twist & Shape exercise board 
and a multi purpose Power Tower 
exercise frame 

£5-£10 

1209 An extra wide blue upholstered 
revolving office chair 

£5-£10 

1210 Four pairs of winter boots £5-£10 

1211 A small gazebo in carry bag £5-£10 

1212 A Huggle pet/dog carry crate £2-£5 

1213 Two sets of metal workshop 
shelves 

£5-£10 

1214 A quantity of various disco lights 
to include Chauvet, Abstract and 
a box containing various flexible 
light tubes 

£10-£20 

1215 A car cover; a Black & Decker 
electric strimmer lacking power 
lead; two Hi-Vis reflective jackets; 
set of folding steps; ironing board 
and two folding camping chairs in 
carry bags 

£10-£20 

1216 A briefcase; a travel case and a 
pull-along shopping trolley 

£5-£10 

1217 A wire tow rope £5-£10 

1218 A large quantity of workshop 
items to include bolts, fixings, 
radiator valves, toolboxes, hop-up 
platform, vintage chainsaw, 
various hand tools etc. 

£10-£20 

1219 A pair of RCLCM1210 300watt 
8ohm loudspeakers 

£20-£40 

1220 A clothes airer £5-£10 

1221 A large quantity of various items 
to include plastic buckets, wicker 
twin handled basket AF, cane 
upholstered footstool, cane side 
table, two plastic steps, towel rail, 
folding clothes airers, wire metal 
shelf rack etc. 

£5-£10 

1222 A quantity of various fishing rods 
with bags 

£5-£10 

1223 A Geomax pole stand £5-£10 

1224 A quantity of fishing rods  £10-£20 

1225 A wooden framed folding deck 
chair; garden lounger; wooden 
and metal wine rack; galvanised 
pail with swing handle containing 
a set of jump leads and blue rope 

£5-£10 

1226 A quantity of various fishing rods £10-£20 

1227 A vintage Seagull outboard motor £5-£10 
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1228 A quantity of fishing rods, fishing 
rod bag etc. 

£10-£20 

1229 A set of wooden and metal four 
tier shelves 

£5-£10 

1230 A quantity of vintage car 
brochures, magazines etc. 

£5-£10 
  

1231 A set of metal five tier shelves; 
two garden shears; folding 
kneeler/stool; two folding camping 
chairs in carry bags 

£10-£20 

1232 A BH Drawing Challenge parallel 
motion unit drawing board 

£5-£10 

1233 A set of five graduated 
reproduction oil jugs named to 
Shell 

£10-£20 

1234 A metal trap £5-£10 

1235 A wooden and metal wine rack to 
take twelve bottles 

£5-£10 

1236 A box containing various books 
on The Journal Of The Royal 
Horticultural Society 

£5-£10 

1237 A box containing a large quantity 
of various used golf tees 

£5-£10 

1238 A painted pair of cast iron Esso 
banks (151) 

£20-£40 

1239 A Ryobi WPS2000 wallpaper 
stripper with original box 

£10-£20 

1240 A quantity of artificial 
plants/flowers 

£5-£10 

1241 A metal folding pet carrier  £5-£10 

1242 An Alba portable DVD player; 
Debenhams wireless twin 
Bluetooth speakers with original 
box; folding lanterns and a 
quantity of Christmas decorations 

£5-£10 

1243 A small lockable metal briefcase 
and an Omega 150 safe with key, 
unlocked, code unknown 

£10-£20 

1244 A box containing two three-branch 
hanging light fittings 

£5-£10 

1245 A large roll of floor felt measuring 
approx. 78" wide 

£10-£20 

1246 A pair of truck/train horns with 
original box 

£10-£20 

1247 A Bisley metal four drawer filing 
cabinet 

£10-£20 

1248 A metal four drawer filing cabinet £5-£10 

1249 A metal open fronted pigeon hole 
storage shelving unit comprising 
thirty-six compartments  

£20-£40 

1250 Two boxes containing various 
hand tools to include smoothing 
plane, various sockets, Record 
No.14 pipe vice, wooden spirit 
level, sanding blocks etc. 

£10-£20 

1251 A Halfords 40l electric cool box 
with original box 

£20-£30 

1252 A circular pine dining table raised 
on tripod base approx. 55" in 
diameter 

£5-£10 

1253 A concrete garden ornament in 
the form of an eagle with splayed 
wings 

£20-£30 

1254 A concrete garden ornament in 
the form of two young boys 
wrestling 

£10-£20 

1255 A large set of metal open fronted 
pigeon hole storage shelves 
comprising thirty-two 
compartments 

£40-£60 

1256 A pipe breaker and a vintage fire 
grate 

£10-£20 

1257 Two garden urns measuring 
approx. 12'' high  

£10-£20 

1258 A ratan garden suite comprising 
large table (lacking glass top) six 
armchairs (with folding back rest), 
small side table with glass top and 
four stools 

£50-£80 

1259 A large light fitting interior shade 
and two light bulbs 

£5-£10 

1260 A pair of three branch ceiling light 
fittings, another chrome similar 
and three wall mounting plates for 
light fittings 

£10-£20 

1261 A quantity of board games to 
include Trivial Pursuit Genius ii 
Edition, a box of various records 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1261A A box and a quantity of loose LPs £20-£30 

1262 A quantity of miscellaneous items 
to include wooden chopping 
blocks, wicker baskets, metal 
storage tins etc. 

£10-£20 

1263 Five boxes containing various 
tools to include spanners, hand 
saws, secateurs, wellington boots 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1264 A decorative metal flower 
ornament on metal stake 

£15-£20 

1265 A Sirram picnic set in travel case £10-£20 

1266 A polished brass, finished four 
folding fire screen with original 
box 

£5-£10 

1267 A Birdmaster clay pigeon trap £2-£5 

1268 Three large glass bottles, two 
named to Bells Scotch Whiskey 
and a glass Mackintosh's Quality 
Street jar 

£5-£10 

1269 A box containing a quantity of golf 
balls to include Dunlop, Calloway, 
Titleist etc. 

£5-£10 

1270 Two flood lights  £10-£20 

1271 A quantity of air and oil filters  £5-£10 

1272 A metal four fold fire screen with 
original box 

£5-£10 

1273 Two boxes containing a quantity 
of various dinner plates, side 
plates etc. 

£5-£10 

1274 Two boxes containing various 
garden items to include gloves, 
putty, various hand tools, 
washers, spot lamp etc. 

£5-£10 

1275 A box containing a quantity of N 
gauge railway track pieces 

£10-£20 

1276 A lead gutter hopper £10-£20 
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1277 A Performance rotary hammer 
drill 

£10-£20 

1278 Two RC Quad copters with 
instruction guide 

£10-£20 

1279 A Voilamart air conditioner unit £10-£20 

1280 An Oxbridge outdoor wine bottle 
and glass holder set with original 
box  

£5-£10 

1281 A large wooden lid from an old 
style laundry hopper, a wicker 
basket with lid and two meters of 
upholstery fabric 

£10-£20 

1282 A vintage typewriter and a Primo 
staple gun 

£5-£10 

1283 A Metro radius arm re sleaving 
tool in wooden case and a metal 
basket containing various tools to 
include hand brace, warning 
triangles, hand saws etc. 

£10-£20 

1284 Twenty x heavy duty bungees 
(35) 

£12-£20 

1285 A painted cast iron sign "No 
trespassing, violators will be shot. 
Survivors will be shot again" (108)  
measuring approx. 13'' x 8 1/4'' 

£12-£20 

1286 A circular painted cast iron sign 
for BP measuring approx. 10'' in 
diameter (95) 

£10-£20 

1287 A recycled tin model in the form of 
a giraffe holding a heart (74)  

£14-£20 

1288 A small vintage metal wall 
mounting post box 

£5-£10 

1289 A circular painted cast iron sign 
for Alfa Romeo, measuring 
approx. 9'' in diameter (112) 

£12-£20 

1290 A reproduction metal Stihl two 
gallon fuel can with cap (158) 

£20-£30 

1291 Twelve gripper gloves (27) £5-£10 

1292 A circular Vitreous sign for "Never 
Never Never Give Up" measuring 
approx. 12'' in diameter (201) 

£20-£40 

1293 A "The Glydax Standard" vintage 
tennis net post base 

£5-£10 

1294 A painted concrete statue in the 
form of a chicken measuring 
approx. 15'' high 

£10-£20 

1295 A box containing a quantity of 
various ornaments, artificial 
plants, wreathes etc. 

£5-£10 

1296 A box containing a quantity of 
various sprung clamps 

£10-£20 

1297 A metal lockable cash tin £5-£10 

1298 An Erbauer EQSS240 electric 
sander with instruction guide and 
soft carry case 

£10-£20 

1299 A DeWalt DC988 cordless electric 
drill, a DeWalt 2.4 AH battery, a 
DeWalt DE9116 battery charger 
in fitted plastic case 

£20-£30 

1300 A Wickes PDH 32DS electric 
rotary hammer drill in fitted plastic 
case 

£10-£20 

1301 Four boxes containing various 
automotive parts to include 
brakes lights, mirrors, light 

£10-£20 

holders, head lamp covers, fuel 
line filters etc. 

1302 A Tack Wise electric tack gun in 
fitted plastic case with instruction 
guide 

£10-£20 

1303 Four boxes containing a large 
quantity of various indicator 
covers, brake lights, clusters etc. 

£10-£20 

1304 Four boxes containing various 
items to include cleaning 
chemicals, ladies size six ancle 
wellington boots, Spear and 
Jackson 5ltr pressure sprayer, 
collapsible garden bin, sieves, 
large storage jar etc. 

£10-£20 

1305 A pair of aluminium tripod stands £5-£10 

1306 A three piece cane conservatory 
set comprising two seater settee 
and pair of armchairs 

£10-£20 

1307 An Axminster APF10 powered 
respirator with instruction guide   

£10-£20 

1308 A quantity of cricket bats, cricket 
pads, gloves, stumps etc. 

£10-£20 

1309 A quantity of various kitchen ware 
to include Le Creuset twin 
handled cooking pot, Le Creuset 
small saucepan with lid, glass jelly 
mould, four Hugfors cooking pots 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1310 Two wooden child's twin seater 
school desks 

£10-£20 

1311 A Oxy-Acetylene wielding and 
cutting torch set, hoses, 
regulators etc. 

£10-£20 

1312 A Viking MB448 VC petrol self 
propelled rotary lawn mower  

£20-£30 

1313 A Volar 10 folding wheelchair £10-£20 

1314 A Mountfield HP414 petrol rotary 
lawn mower  

£10-£20 

1315 A Flymo Power Compact 330 
electric lawn mower 

£10-£20 

1316 A Webb push cylinder mower with 
grass collection box 

£5-£10 

1317 Four boxes containing various 
tools to include spanners, 3/4 inch 
square drive impact socket set, 
1/2 inch square drive impact 
socket set, a quantity of air tools, 
dust pans and brushes, squeegee 
heads etc. 

£10-£20 

1318 An Opti folding tread mill with 
instruction guide 

£20-£30 

1319 An electric log splitter on wheeled 
base 

£30-£50 

1320 A Husqvarna 125R petrol 
strimmer 

£20-£40 

1321 A Mountfield MHJ2424 petrol 
hedge cutter 

£20-£30 

1322 An Echo HC-1600 petrol hedge 
cutter  

£10-£20 

1323 A Power Craft 3078 arc wielder  £10-£20 

1324 A large metal twin handled trunk  £10-£20 

1325 A bucket containing a quantity of 
used golf balls  

£5-£10 
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1326 Five bus conductors ticket 
machines, a quantity of bus ticket 
reals and a quantity of bus stop 
signs 

£20-£30 

1327 A cased set of four Almark 
medium club master, size 5 
bowling woods and a cased set of 
four Almark Commander size 3M 
bowling woods  

£10-£20 

1328 A tub containing a quantity of 
various record and other G-
clamps 

£20-£30 

1329 Four boxes containing various 
tools to include spanners, rotary 
hand drill, and air impact gun, oil 
can etc. 

£20-£30 

1330 A weight lifting barbell £10-£20 

1331 A Parkside PBKS 53A1 petrol 
chainsaw  

£20-£30 

1332 A Qualcast cordless electric 
chainsaw and a Qualcast 
YT8031-06 36volt 4AH battery  

£10-£20 

1333 A Longstock Status Cricket 
Equipment cricket set as new in 
fitted case 

£80-£100 

1334 A petrol generator  £20-£40 

1335 Two boxes containing various 
clamps, vices, bench vices etc. 

£20-£30 

1336 A petrol strimmer  £10-£20 

1337 An electric paint sprayer £10-£20 

1338 A pair of trestle's measuring 
approx. 29'' wide 

£20-£30 

1339 A Fal Kestrel 100 watt PA system 
with matching Fal speaker 
cabinets 

£10-£20 

1340 A hydraulic trolley jack £10-£20 

1341 A box containing a quantity of 
small hand tools to include 
chisels, spanners, shaves etc. 

£10-£20 

1342 A box containing a quantity of 
sockets, rotary hand drill, various 
tools, RAC warning triangle etc. 

£10-£20 

1343 A large quantity of various 
gaskets to include Morris 6, Denis 
4, Triumph TR3, Ford 6, Bedford / 
Vauxhall 6, Vauxhall BX/BXL and 
a box containing rubber mud 
guards, rear brake lights etc.  

£20-£40 

1344 An Avery square 20kg weight and 
a galvanised slop bucket with 
swing handle  

£10-£20 

1345 Two boxes containing various 
woodworking tools to include 
smoothing planes, hand saws, 
bench mounting vices etc. 

£20-£30 

1346 An Evo Two folding bicycle with 7 
speed gears and rear pannier 
rack  

£20-£30 

1347 A pair of Techno Gym 50kg dumb 
bells  

£10-£20 

1348 A quantity of CCI clays £20-£30 

1349 Five various axle stands  £20-£30 

1350 Three various jacks £10-£20 

1351 A Felco 10CWT chain pully block £10-£20 

1352 A large quantity of CCI clays £20-£30 

1353 Two boxes containing various 
automotive parts to include wheel 
hubs, mirrors, head lamps, two 
large wooden screw clamps etc. 

£10-£20 

1354 A box containing a quantity of 
cricket equipment to include 
cricket bats, stumps, base ball bat 
etc. 

£10-£20 

1355 -
1365 

***BLANK LOTS***   

1366 A Bisley 15 drawer filing chest of 
narrow proportions, a Bisley 5 
drawer filing chest of narrow 
proportions and a small lockable 
filing box 

£10-£20 

1367 A large Triumph tambor fronted 
filing cabinet with adjustable 
shelves  

£10-£20 

1368 An ornate, heavy cast iron and 
painted patio chair 

£20-£40 

1369 A plastic tool stand, broom, a 
precision mitre saw and box set, 
wooden folding set of steps, two 
tier mobility walker, two camping 
Gaz canisters and a camping Gaz 
lantern with original box 

£10-£20 

1370 A ladies Reflex Horizon bicycle 
with 3 X 6 speed gears, front and 
rear mud guards, rear panier rack 

£20-£30 

1371 A vintage ladies bicycle with front 
mounted wicker basket, front and 
rear mud guards and rear panier 
rack 

£10-£20 

1372 A ladies Snob America bicycle 
with 6 speed gears, front mounted 
wicker basket, front and rear mud 
guards  

£20-£30 

1373 A Claud Butler Cape Wrath D24 
gents mountain bike with front 
and rear disc brakes, 3 X 8 speed 
gears  

£10-£20 

1374 A men's Projava Bike Storm 
mountain bike with front 
suspension, front and rear disc 
brakes, 3 x 9 speed gears and 
rear panier rack 

£20-£30 

1375 A Viking race Elysee road bike 
with 2 x 7 speed gears 

£20-£30 

1376 A girl's Universal Vamp mountain 
bike with front and rear 
suspension 3 x 6 speed gears 

£10-£20 

1377 Two folding picnic tables  £10-£20 

1378 Two cased socket wrench sets £10-£20 

1379 A metal four folding fire screen £5-£10 

1380 A wooden folding pasting table £5-£10 

1381 Four various axel stands and an 
axel jack 

£10-£20 

1382 Three small metal tins £10-£20 



Each lot is subject to a Buyer’s Premium of 22% + VAT (24.6%) 

 

1383 An ornate carved wooden head 
board 

£5-£10 

1384 A pair of heavy ornate painted 
cast iron bench ends 

£30-£50 

1384A A Body Blade with original box £2-£5 

1385 Three boxes containing various 
fixings, bolts, nuts, a length of 
chain etc. 

£10-£20 

1386 A quantity of folio cases  £5-£10 

1387 A quantity of various travel cases, 
travel bags etc. 

£10-£20 

1388 A folding computer desk £5-£10 

1389 Two boxes containing various 
tools to include spanners, ring 
spanners, a screw jack, wooden 
smoothing plane and a metal tool 
box and contents of further tools 

£10-£20 

1390 Three bags of chopped fire wood 
logs 

£10-£20 

1391 A quantity of stair rods £5-£10 

1392 A Beach Cruiser long board £5-£10 

1393 A wooden storage trunk £5-£10 

1394 A metal steelyard with round 
brass weight 

£5-£10 

1395 Three bags of chopped fire logs £10-£20 

1396 Two plastic sledges / toboggans   £10-£20 

1397 A Flymo Power Hoe with original 
box 

£5-£10 

1398 Two folding camp beds one with 
carry case 

£10-£20 

1399 Four boxes containing various 
assorted screws, fixings etc. 

£10-£20 

1400 A French metal wine rack £5-£10 

1401 A pair of upholstered and ladder 
back dining chairs 

£2-£5 

1402 A Hi Gear elite four tier shelf 
cupboard with carry bag  

£10-£20 

1403 A quantity of various fishing rods £2-£5 

1404 A disability ramp approx. 44'' wide 
x 36'' long and 5.6'' rise 

£5-£10 

1405 A folding deck chair £2-£5 

1406 A salt glazed planter; a terracotta 
planter and one other glazed 
planter 

£5-£10 

1407 Two Acro props; an exhaust 
system etc. 

£20-£40 

1408 Two pet cages AF £2-£5 

1409 A plastic crate containing 
concrete and other garden 
ornaments 

£10-£20 

1410 A white glazed sink AF £2-£5 

1411 An antique cast iron rain hopper £20-£30 

1412 A metal and wooden slatted 
garden bench AF 

£5-£10 

1413 A quantity of plastic trays and 
boxes 

£2-£5 

1414 A quantity of long handled 
gardening tools, umbrellas, 
bamboo canes etc. 

£10-£20 

1415 A roll of flower bed membrane £20-£30 

1416 Four lengths of timber £20-£40 

1417 A pair of wooden gates and a 
garden gate. This lot is subject to 
VAT on the hammer 

£2-£5 

1418 A Pro Max Carry Bike bicycle rack £2-£5 

1419 A quantity of miscellaneous 
timber  

£2-£5 

1420 A quantity of plastic stakes 
together with two folding car boot 
signs 

£2-£5 

1421 A plastic garden table and four 
chairs 

£5-£10 

1422 A pallet of rubber £2-£5 

1423 A quantity of various garden 
edging, hanging planters, plastic 
fencing etc. 

£5-£10 

1424 A galvanised wheelbarrow AF £5-£10 

1425 Two as new white glazed sinks; a 
pair of bench ends and a fire 
grate 

£10-£20 

1426 A sack barrow £2-£5 

1427 A marble table top of oval form £10-£20 

1428 A Royal Doulton butler's sink £20-£40 
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